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Masterworks

Completely Custom, Totally Handmade
Pearl Drums

Masterworks:
* Choice of Maple, Birch, or African Mahogany Shells
* Choice of Shell Thickness per Availability Chart:
4 ply 5mm; 6 ply 7.5mm; 8 ply 10mm; 10 ply 12.5mm
* Choice of Super High Gloss Lacquer Finishes
» Choice of SuperHoop Il or Die Cast Hoops
* Choice Black Chrome Plated; Gold Plated; Chrome
Plated; or Satin Chrome Plated Hardware

Masterworks CarbonPly Maple:

* 6 ply 5.4mm Maple Shells

» Carbon Fiber Inside and Outside

» Choice of SuperHoop Il or Die Cast Hoops

¢ Choice Black Chrome Plated; Gold Plated; Chrome
Plated; or Satin Chrome Plated Hardware

* Same Pricing as Masterworks

Artisan:
» Choice of Maple, Birch, or African Mahogany Shells
* Choice of Shell Thickness per Availability Chart:
4 ply 5mm; 6 ply 7.5mm; 8 ply 10mm; 10 ply 12.5mm
* Choice of Tamo Wood, Flame Maple, Bubinga, or
Burl Mahogany Outer Veneers
* Choice of Black Chrome Plated; Gold Plated;
Chrome Plated; or Satin Chrome Plated Hardware

Snare Drums

Size Model MASTERWORKS | ARTISAN SERIES
10"x4" MW1040S $750 $820
10"x5.5" | MW1055S $780 $850
10"x6.5" | MW1065S $800 $970
12"x4" MW1240S $800 $870
12"x5.5" MW1255S $850 $1,050
12"x6.5" MW1265S $850 $1,060
13"x4" MW1340S $800 $910
13'x5.5" | MW1355S $800 $970
13"x6.5" | MW1365S $890 $1,100
14"x5" MW1450S $950 $1,120
14"x5.5" MW1455S $950 $1,120
14"x6.5" MW1465S $1,000 $1,270
14"x8" MW1480S $1,000 $1,270

Snare Drums - One Ply Maple

Size Model MASTERWORKS
14"x5" MW1450SOMC $1,650
14"x5.5" | MW1455SOMC $1,650
14'x6.5" | MW1465SOMC $1,700

* BRL-100 Bridge Lugs w/Swivel Function (on Shells 6.5"+ Deep)

* BRL-55/65 Bridge Lugs w/Swivel Function (on Shells 5" to 6.5" Deep)

* TB-50/55/65 Tube Lugs (on Shells 5", 5.5", and 6.5" Deep) (Add $80 per Drum for Tube Lugs)

* CL-05 Lugs w/Brass Receivers (on Shells 3" to 4" Deep)

« Stainless Steel Tension Rods

* SR-017 Vertical Pull; SR-015 Gladstone-style; or SR-020 Multi-Trace Strainer (on shells 5"+ Deep)
* SR-018 Vertical Pull Strainer (on Shells 3" to 4" Deep)

« “50th Anniversary” Air Vent

« Pearl Exclusive Coated Batter Heads by Remo

* Exclusive Masterworks Badge

Snare Drum Shell Selection Guide

Bass Drums

Size Model | MASTERWORKS | ARTISAN SERIES

18"'x10" | MW1810B
18"x11" | MW1811B
18"x12" | MW1812B
18"'x13" | MW1813B
18"'x14" | MW1814B $2,100 $2,850
18"'x15" | MW1815B
18"'x16" | MW1816B
18"x17" | MW1817B
18"'x18" | MW1818B
20"x10" | MW2010B
20"x11" | MW2011B
20"'x12" | MW2012B
20"x13" | MW2013B
20"x14" | MW2014B $2,200 $2,900
20"'x15" | MW2015B
20"'x16" | MW2016B
20"x17" | MW2017B
20"x18" | MW2018B
22"'x10" | MW2210B
22'x11" | MW2211B
22'x12" | MW2212B
22"'x13" | MW2213B
22"'x14" | MW2214B $2,350 $3,050
22'x15" | MW2215B
22'x16" | MW2216B
22"x17" | MW2217B
22'x18" | MW2218B
24"'x10" | MW2410B
24"x11" | MW2411B
24"x12" | MW2412B
24"'x13" | MW2413B
24"x14" | MW2414B $2,400 $3,150
24"'x15" | MW2415B
24'x16" | MW2416B
24"x17" | MW2417B
24"'x18" | MW2418B
26"x10" | MW2610B
26"x11" | MW2611B
26"x12" | MW2612B
26"x13" | MW2613B $2,480 $3,250
26"x14" | MW2614B
26"x15" | MW2615B

26"x16" | MW2616B

* BRL-300 Bridge Lugs w/Swivel Function

* CW-300 Recessed Die Cast Claws w/Rubber “Hoop Savers”

* SP-300 Bridge Spurs

* 2" Wide Wood Hoops

« Stainless Steel Tension Rods

« Order with or without BB-3 Bracket

« “50th Anniversary” Air Vent

* Pearl Exclusive Coated PowerStroke 3 Heads by Remo (Front/Back)
* Exclusive Masterworks Badge

Bass Drum Shell Selection Guide

Plies (v Maple v Birch v Mahogany ) Plies (/ Maple ¢ Birch v Mahogany)
Diameter | 1ply7.5mm | 4ply5mm | 6ply 7.5mm | 8ply 10mm |10ply 12.5mm Diameter | 4ply5mm | 6 ply 7.5mm | 8 ply 10mm |10 ply 12.5mm
10" - SIS SIS SIS - 18" SIS SIS SIS SIS
12" - SIS SIS SIS - 20" SIS SIS SIS SIS
13" - I I SIS - 22" I I I I
14" v I I I I 24" I I I I
26" SIS SIS - -




Masterworks

Completely Custom, Totally Handmade
Pearl Drums

Toms

Size Model | MASTERWORKS | ARTISAN SERIES

8'x7" | MWO0807T
8'x8" | MW0808T
10"x7" | MW1007T
10"x8" | MW1008T $880 $1,020
10"x9" | MW1009T
10"x10" | MW1010T
12'x7" | MW1207T
12'x8" | MW1208T
12"x9" | MW1209T $940 $1,120
12'x10" | MW1210T
12'x11" | MW1211T
12'x12" | MW1212T
13"x7" | MW1307T
13"x8" | MW1308T
13"'x9" | MW1309T
13'x10" | MW1310T $1,020 $1,270
13"x12" | MW1311T
13"x12" | MW1312T
13'x13" | MW1313T
14'x7" | MW1407T
14"'x8" | MW1408T
14"'x9" | MW1409T
14'x10" | MW1410T
14'x11" | MW1411T $1,120 $1,360
14"x12" | MW1412T
14"x13" | MW1413T
14"x14" | MW1414T
15'x7" | MW1507T
15"x8" | MW1508T
15"x9" | MW1509T
15"x10" | MW1510T
15"x11" | MW1511T $1,220 $1,490
15"x12" | MW1512T
15"x13" | MW1513T
15"x14" | MW1514T
15"x15" | MW1515T
16"x7" | MW1607T
16"x8" | MW1608T
16"'x9" | MW1609T
16"x10" | MW1610T
16"x11" | MW1611T
16"x12" | MW1612T
16"x13" | MW1613T
16"x14" | MW1614T
16'x15" | MW1615T
16"x16" | MW1616T

$800 $890

$1,280 $1,620

Floor Toms

Size Model | MASTERWORKS | ARTISAN SERIES

14'x7" | MW1407F
14'x8" | MW1408F
14'x9" | MW1409F
14"x10" | MW1410F
14"x11" | MW1411F
14"x12" | MW1412F
14"x13" | MW1413F
14"x14" | MW1414F
15"x7" | MW1507F
15"x8" | MW1508F
15"x9" | MW1509F
15'x10" | MW1510F
15'x11" | MW1511F $1,350 $1,760
15'x12" | MW1512F
15"x13" | MW1513F
15'x14" | MW1514F
15'x15" | MW1515F
16"x7" | MW1607F
16"x8" | MW1608F
16"x9" | MW1609F
16"x10" | MW1610F
16"x11" | MW1611F
16"x12" | MW1612F
16"x13" | MW1613F
16"x14" | MW1614F
16"x15" | MW1615F
16"x16" | MW1616F
18'x7" | MW1807F
18"x8" | MW1808F
18"x9" | MW1809F
18"x10" | MW1810F
18'x11" | MW1811F
18"'x12" | MW1812F
18"'x13" | MW1813F
18"x14" | MW1814F
18"x15" | MW1815F
18"x16" | MW1816F
18'x17" | MW1817F

$1,300 $1,630

$1,400 $1,810

$1,590 $2,170

18"x18" | MW1818F

* BRL-100 Bridge Lugs w/Swivel Function

* Choice of SuperHoop Il or Die Cast Hoops

* Choice of Chrome Plated, Gold Plated, Black Chrome Plated, or Satin Chrome Plated Hardware
« Stainless Steel Tension Rods

* OptiMount Suspension System

* “50th Anniversary” Air Vent

* Pearl Exclusive Coated Batter Heads by Remo

* Exclusive Masterworks Badge

Tom Shell Selection Guide

Plies (v Maple ¢ Birch v Mahogany )
Diameter | 4ply5mm | 6ply 7.5mm | 8ply 10mm | 10ply 12.5mm

8" SIS SIS - -
10" SIS SIS IS —
12" SIS SIS SIS —
13" SIS SIS IS —

14" SIS SIS SIS SIS
15" SIS SIS IS —

16" SIS SIS SIS SIS

* BRL-100 Bridge Lugs w/Swivel Function

* LB-200 Bridge Leg Bracket w/Clam Shell System

* LG-200 Floor Tom Legs w/Air Suspension Feet

 Extra Long 27" Legs (on Floor Toms 15" and Shorter in Depth)

* Choice of SuperHoop Il or Die Cast Hoops

* Choice of Chrome Plated, Gold Plated, Black Chrome Plated, or Satin Chrome Plated Hardware
« Stainless Steel Tension Rods

« “50th Anniversary” Air Vent

* Pearl Exclusive Coated Batter Heads by Remo

* Exclusive Masterworks Badge

Floor Tom Shell Selection Guide

Plies (v Maple ¢ Birch v Mahogany )
Diameter | 4ply5mm | 6ply 7.5mm | 8ply 10mm | 10ply 12.5mm
14" SIS SIS SIS IS
15" SIS LS LS -
16" SIS SIS SIS SIS
18" IS I SIS I




RF Reference Series

Shell Material: “Best of Masterworks”
Finishes: Super High Gloss Lacquer Finishes

RF Shell Packs

RF Features

v BRL Bridge Lugs w/Swivel Function

m RF-924XAP ................. $4,399 v LB-200 Bridge FT Leg Brackets
v LG-200 Floor Tom Legs
Drums ONLY: v MasterCast Die Cast Hoops
1 2218BX 22"x18" Bass v OptiMount Tom Holders
1 1008T 10"x8" Tom v Stainless Steel Tension Rods
1 1209T 12'x9"  Tom v Molded Rubber Gaskets
1 1411T 14"'x11" Tom v Remo Coated “JP” Ambassadors - Tom Batters
v Remo Coated “JP” Powerstroke3 Bass Drum Heads
................... $4,399 RFC I "I st k"
Drums ONLY: 0 ors n oc
1 2218BX 22"x18" Bass
1 1008T  10'x8" Tom Lacquer | Chrome
1 1209T 12'x9"  Tom m #142 Rootbeer Fade v
1 1616F  16'x16" Fl. Tom #143 Twilight Fade /
3 LG-40 FT Legs #155 Scarlet Fade v
NEVY) #192 Copperfire Sparkle v
#193 Purple Craze v
2% #194 Granite Sparkle v/
..................... $4,399
Drums ONLY:
1 2218BX 22"x18" Bass
1 1209T 12"'x9"  Tom
1 1310T 13"x10"  Tom
1 1616F 16"x16" FI. Tom
3 LG-200 FT Legs
..................... $4,399
Drums ONLY:
1 2016BX 20"x16" Bass
1 1008T 10"x8" Tom
1 1209T 12"'x9"  Tom
1 1414F 14"x14"  Fl. Tom
3 LG-200 FT Legs
- -
RF ShEII compos‘tlon M= Maple; B= Birch; MH= African Mahogany
Outside/| Bearing Floor Outside/| Bearing Outside/| Bearing Outside/ | Bearing
Toms | Plies | Inside Edge Toms | Plies | Inside Edge Bass |Plies| Inside Edge Snare | Plies | Inside | Edge
8" 6 M4/B2 | Rounded 45 14" 8 | M4/MH4 | Fully Rounded 18" 6 | M2/MH4 | Fully Rounded 13" | 20 | M14/B6| 45°
10" 6 M4/B2 | Rounded 45° 15" 8 | M4/MH4 | Fully Rounded 20" 6 | M2/MH4 | Fully Rounded 14" | 20 | M14/B6| 45°
12" 6 M6 Rounded 45° 16" 8 | M2/MH6 | Fully Rounded 22" 8 | M2/MH6 | Fully Rounded
13" 6 |M4/MH2| Rounded 45° 18" 8 | M2/MH6 | Fully Rounded 24" 8 | M2/MH6 | Fully Rounded
14" 6 |M4/MH2 | Fully Rounded
15" 6 | M4/MH2 | Fully Rounded
16" 6 | M2/MH4 | Fully Rounded
RF components *SPECIAL ORDER ONLY
Toms w/ OptiMount Floor Toms Bass Drums Snare Drums
0807T | 8"x7" | $748.00 1414F [14"x14" | $1,128.00 1814BB* | 1814BX* | 18"x14" | $1,760.00 1365S | 13"x6.5" | $929.00
0808T | 8"'x8" 748.00 1616F | 16"x16" | 1,210.00 1816BB* | 1816BX* | 18"x16" | 1,760.00 1450S| 14"x5" | 899.00
1008T | 10"x8" | 809.00 1816F | 18"x16" | 1,348.00 2014BB*|2014BX* | 20"x14" | 1,870.00 1465S | 14"x6.5" | 999.00
1009T | 10"x9" | 809.00 2016BB*|2016BX | 20"x16" | 1,870.00
1010T*|10"x10" | 809.00 2018BB*|2018BX* | 20"x18" | 2,000.00
1208T | 12"x8" | 836.00 2216BB*|2216BX | 22"x16" | 2,035.00
1209T | 12"x9" | 836.00 2218BB*|2218BX | 22"x18" | 2,090.00
1210T |12"x10"| 836.00 2220BB* | 2220BX* | 22"x20" | 2,100.00
1309T*| 13"'x9" | 891.00 2416BB* | 2416BX* | 24"x16" | 2,145.00
1310T |13"x10"| 891.00 2418BB*12418BX |24"x18" | 2,200.00
13117*|13"x11"| 891.00 w/ BB-3 wio BB-3
1410T*| 14"x10" | 979.00
1411T |14"x11"| 979.00
1412T |14"x12"| 979.00
1513T*| 15"x13" | 1,095.00
1514T | 15"x14" | 1,095.00
1613T | 16"x13"|1,128.00
1614T | 16"x14" | 1,128.00



MMX Masters Custom - 7, 7.

MMX Shell Packs

Shell Material: 4 ply 5mm 100% Maple Shells w/Maple Reinforcement Rings
Finishes: Super High Gloss Lacquer Finishes

MMX Features

v MasterCast Die Cast Hoops

v OptiMount Tom Holders

v Stainless Steel Tension Rods

v 4 Hardware Finishes! SAME PRICE!
= Chrome Plated (C)
- Black Chrome Plated (B)

MMX-924XAP $3,799 v Molded Rubber Gaskets - Satin Chrome Plated (S)
v Remo Clear Ambassadors on Toms - Gold Plated (G)
Drums ONLY: v Remo Powerstroke3 Bass Drum Heads
1 2218BX 22"x18" Bass
1 1008T 10"x8" Tom
1 12097 12"x9"  Tom
1 14117 14"x11"  Tom
MMX Colors “In Stock”
B2 MMX-924XSP ......... $3,799 Black
Lacquer | Chrome | Chrome
Drums ONLY: #148 Emerald Fade | v -
1 2218BX 22'x18" Bass #151 Platinum Mist | v
@ 1 1008T 10”’(8” Tom #153 Sunrise Fade v -
b ; 1 12(1’2'1 116% X%” ;If’f? #154 Midnight Fade | v v
X . Tom )
#165 D d Burst v
{ } 3 La-o FT Legs amond Burs
MMX-924XP ... .. . $3,799
/] = [/
MMX Colors “Special Order
1 2218BX 22"x18" Bass
° ° 0 iy U2 el Black | Satin | Gold
1 1310T 13"x10" Tom Lacquer Chrome | Chrome | Chrome | Plated
9 ¢ 1 1616F  16°x16" Fl. Tom #100 Red Wine X X X X
3 LG40 FT Legs #102 Natural X X X X
#103 Piano Black X X X X
- #122 Black Mist X X X X
MMX 904XP #148 Emerald Fade In Stock X X X
~JURAL $3,799 #151 Platinum Mist InStock| X X X
#152 Antique Gold X X X X
Drums ONLY: #153 Sunrise Fade InStock| X X X
1 fg(‘)g_‘?x 2100,’,‘15 ?ass #154 Midnight Fade In Stock | In Stock |~ X X
.,X " om #156 Purple Storm X X X X
1 12097 12"'x9" Tom X
1 1414F 14"14" FIL Tom #165 Diamond Burst X In Stock X X
3 LG-40 FT Legs #168 Ocean Sparkle X X X X
MMX Components _.coo
Toms w/ OptiMount Floor Toms Bass Drums Snare Drums
0807T | 8"'x7" | $680.00 1414F | 14"x14" | $1,025.00 1814BB* | 1814BX* | 18"x14" | $1,600.00 14558 | 14"x5.5" | $595.00
0808T | 8"x8" 680.00 1616F | 16"x16"| 1,100.00 1816BB* |1816BX* | 18"x16" | 1,600.00 1465S | 14"x6.5"| 620.00
1008T | 10"x8" 735.00 1816F | 18"x16"| 1,225.00 2014BB* |2014BX* | 20"x14" | 1,700.00 1465SD | 14"x6.5" | 650.00
1009T | 10"x9" 735.00 2016BB* |2016BX | 20"x16" | 1,700.00
1010T*| 10"x10"| 735.00 2018BB* |2018BX* | 20"x18" | 1,800.00
1208T | 12"x8" 760.00 2216BB* |2216BX | 22"x16" | 1,850.00
1209T | 12"x9" 760.00 2218BB*|2218BX | 22"x18" | 1,900.00
1210T |12"x10"| 760.00 [NTRVY] 2220BB* | 2220BX* | 22"x20" | 1,950.00
1309T*| 13"x9" 810.00 2416BB* |2416BX* | 24"x16" | 1,950.00
1310T |13"x10"| 810.00 2418BB* 12418BX |24"x18" | 2,000.00
1311T*|13"x11"| 810.00 w/ BB-3 w/o BB-3
1410T*| 14"x10"| 890.00
1411T |14"x11"| 890.00
1412T |14"x12"| 890.00
1513T*| 15"x13"| 995.00
1514T | 15"x14"| 995.00
1613T | 16"x13"| 1,025.00
1614T | 16"x14" | 1,025.00




Shell Material: 6 ply 7.5mm 100% Maple Shells

MSX Masters RetroSpec » 7, 7, Goveres

MSX Shell Packs MSX Features

v MasterCast Die Cast Hoops v 4 Hardware Finishes! SAME PRICE!
v OptiMount Tom Holders - Chrome Plated (C)
v Stainless Steel Tension Rods - Black Chrome Plated (B)
MSX-924XAP ... $3,499 v Molded Rubber Gaskets +Sati Chiome Pated ()
2 v Remo Clear Ambassadors on Toms - Gold Plated (G)
Drums ONLY: v Remo Powerstroke3 Bass Drum Heads

1 2218BX 22"x18" Bass
1 1008T 10"x8" Tom
1 12097 12"x9"  Tom
1 14117 14"x11"  Tom

MSX Colors “In Stock”

Ultra Exotic Coverings \ Chrome
Drums ONLY: #400 White Marine Pearl 4
1 2218BX 22"x18" Bass #401 Royal Gold v
@ 1 1008T  10'x8" Tom #402 Abalone v
A / 1 1209T 12"x9" Tom #403 Red Onyx v
1 1616F 16"x16" FI. Tom
thyst
{ \ 3 Le4o FT Legs #404 Amethys /
........................ $3,499
MSX Colors “Special Order”__
olors “Special Order
1 2218BX 22"x18" Bass
1 1209T 129"  Tom Black | Satin | Gold
1 13107 13"x10" Tom Lacquer \Chrome Chrome | Chrome | Plated
1 1616F  16°x16" Fl. Tom #400 White Marine Pearl | In Stock| X X X
3 LG40 FT Legs #401 Royal Gold In Stock| X X X
#402 Abalone In Stock X X X
#403 Red Onyx In Stock X X X
#404 Amethyst In Stock X X X
....................... $3,499
Drums ONLY:

1 2016BX 20"x16" Bass

1 1008T 10"x8" Tom

1 12097 12"x9"  Tom

1 1414F 14"x14" Fl. Tom
3 LG-40 FT Legs

MSX Components __-c.cc..

Toms w/ OptiMount Floor Toms Bass Drums Snare Drums
0807T | 8"'x7" | $610.00 1414F | 14"x14" | $930.00 1814BB*| 1814BX* | 18"x14" | $1,440.00 1455S | 14"x5.5" | $580.00
0808T | 8"x8" 610.00 1616F | 16"x16" | 1,000.00 1816BB*| 1816BX* | 18"x16" | 1,440.00 1465S | 14"x6.5" | 600.00
1008T | 10"x8" | 670.00 1816F | 18"x16" | 1,130.00 2014BB* | 2014BX* | 20"x14" | 1,570.00
1009T | 10"x9" | 670.00 2016BB*|2016BX | 20"x16" | 1,570.00
1010T*| 10"x10"| 670.00 2018BB*|2018BX* | 20"x18" | 1,680.00
1208T | 12"x8" 690.00 2216BB*|2216BX |22"x16" | 1,680.00
1209T | 12"x9" 690.00 2218BB* | 2218BX | 22"x18" | 1,750.00
1210T |12"x10"| 690.00 I3 2220BB* | 2220BX* | 22"'x20" | 1,950.00
1309T*| 13"x9" | 740.00 2416BB* | 2416BX* | 24"x16" | 1,780.00
1310T | 13"x10"| 740.00 2418BB*12418BX |24"x18" | 1,820.00
1311T*| 13"x11"| 740.00 w/ BB-3 w/o BB-3

1410T*| 14"x10"| 800.00
1411T |14"x11"| 800.00
1412T |14"x12"| 800.00
1513T*|15"x13"| 900.00
1514T |15"x14"| 900.00
1613T |16"x13"| 930.00
1614T |16"x14"| 930.00




MRX Masters Custom s 7, 7.,z

MRX Shell Packs

MRX-924XAP

MRX Components

Toms w/ OptiMount

0807T
0808T
1008T
1009T
1010T*
1208T
1209T
1210T
1309T*
1310T
1311T*
1410T*
1411T
1412T
1513T*
1514T
1613T
1614T

8"x7"
8"x8"
10"x8"
10"x9"
10"x10"
12"x8"
12"x9"
12"x10"
13"x9"
13"x10"
13"x11"
14"x10"
14"x11"
14"x12"
15"x13"
15"x14"
16"x13"
16"x14"

Drums ONLY: v Remo Powerstroke3 Bass Drum Heads
1 2218BX 22"x18" Bass
1 1008T 10"x8" Tom
1 12097 12"x9" Tom
1 14117 14"x11"  Tom
MRX Colors “Special Order”
------------------ $3,799 Black | Satin Gold
Lacquer Chrome | Chrome | Chrome | Plated
PWIBENEE #100 Wine Red X X X X
1 2218BX 22"x18" Bass #102 Natural X X X X
1 1008T 10"x8" Tom )
1 1200T 19'%9"  Tom #103 Piano Black X X X X
1 1616F  16'x16" FI. Tom #122 Black Mist X X X X
3 LG-40 FT Legs #151 Platinum Mist X X X X
#152 Antique Gold X X X X
#153 Sunrise Fade X X X X
#154 Midnight Fade X X X X
$3 799 #160 Silver Sparkle X X X X
Drums ONLY:
1 2218BX 22"x18" Bass
1 12097 12"x9"  Tom
1 1310T 13"x10" Tom
1 1616F 16"x16" FI. Tom
3 LG-40 FT Legs
....................... $3,799
Drums ONLY:
1 2016BX 20"x16" Bass
1 1008T 10"x8" Tom
1 12097 12"x9" Tom
1 1414F 14"x14" FIl. Tom
3 LG-40 FT Legs
*SPECIAL ORDER ONLY
Floor Toms Bass Drums Snare Drums
$680.00 1414F | 14"x14" | $1,025.00 1814BB* | 1814BX* | 18"x14" | $1,600.00 14558 | 14"x5.5" | $580.00
680.00 1616F [ 16"x16" | 1,100.00 1816BB* | 1816BX* | 18"x16" | 1,600.00 14658‘14"x6.5" 600.00
735.00 1816F | 18"x16"| 1,225.00 2014BB* |2014BX* | 20"x14" | 1,700.00
735.00 2016BB*|2016BX | 20"x16" | 1,700.00
735.00 2018BB*|2018BX* | 20"x18" | 1,800.00
760.00 2216BB*|2216BX | 22"x16" | 1,850.00
760.00 2218BB*|2218BX | 22"x18" | 1,900.00
760.00 N3 2220BB* | 2220BX* | 22"x20" | 1,950.00
810.00 2416BB* |2416BX* | 24"x16" | 1,950.00
810.00 2418BB* 12418BX |24"x18" | 2,000.00
810.00 w/ BB-3 wio BB-3
890.00
890.00
890.00
995.00
995.00
1,025.00
1,025.00

Shell Material: 6 ply 7.5mm 100% Maple shells

Finishes: Super High Gloss Lacquer Finishes

MRX Features

v MasterCast Die Cast Hoops

v OptiMount Tom Holders

v Stainless Steel Tension Rods

_______ $3,799 v Molded Rubber Gaskets

v Remo Clear Ambassadors on Toms

v 4 Hardware Finishes! SAME PRICE!
= Chrome Plated (C)
- Black Chrome Plated (B)
- Satin Chrome Plated (S)
= Gold Plated (G)




Shell Material: 4 ply 5mm 100% African Mahogany Shells

MHX Masters Mahogany Classic P o e e
MHX Shell Packs MHX Features

v MasterCast Die Cast Hoops v 4 Hardware Finishes! SAME PRICE!
v OptiMount Tom Holders - Chrome Plated (C)
M HX-924XAP $3 799 v Stainless Steel Tension Rods - Black Chrome Plated (B)
"""""""""" i v Molded Rubber Gaskets - Satin Chrome Plated (S)
Drums ONLY: v Remo Clear Ambassadors on Toms - Gold Plated (G)

1 2218BX 22'x18" Bass v Remo Powerstroke3 Bass Drum Heads

1 1008T 10"x8" Tom
1 12097 12"'x9"  Tom
1 14117 14"x11"  Tom

DT MHX-924XSP $3.700 MHX Colors “Special Order”__

Black Satin Gold
il Lacquer | Chrome | Chrome Chrome‘ Plated
1 2218BX 22"x18" Bass #141 Red Mah X X X X
° 1 1008T  10°x8" Tom ed Mahogany | | | |
\ A 1 1209T 12"'x9" Tom
e o 1 1616F 16"x16" FI. Tom
3 LG-40 FT Legs
MHX-924XP ... $3,799
Drums ONLY:
1 2218BX 22"x18" Bass
° 1 1209T 12"'x9" Tom
1 1310T 13'x10" Tom
o o 1 1616F 16"x16" FI. Tom
3 LG-40 FT Legs
MHX-904XP ... $3,799
Drums ONLY:
1 2016BX 20"x16" Bass
1 1008T 10"x8" Tom
1 12097 12"'x9" Tom
1 1414F 14"x14" Fl. Tom
3 LG-40 FT Legs
MHX COmponents
Toms w/ OptiMount Floor Toms Bass Drums Snare Drums
0807T | 8"'x7" | $680.00 1414F [14"x14" | $1,025.00 1814BB* |1814BX* | 18"x14" | $1,600.00 145558 | 14"x5.5" | $595.00
0808T | 8"x8" 680.00 1616F | 16"x16"| 1,100.00 1816BB* | 1816BX* | 18"x16" | 1,600.00 14658‘14"x6.5“ 620.00
1008T | 10"x8" 735.00 1816F | 18"x16" | 1,225.00 2014BB* |2014BX* | 20"x14" | 1,700.00
1009T | 10"x9" 735.00 2016BB* |2016BX |20"x16" | 1,700.00
1010T*| 10"x10"| 735.00 2018BB* |2018BX* | 20"x18" | 1,800.00
1208T | 12"x8" 760.00 2216BB* |2216BX |22"x16" | 1,850.00
1209T | 12"x9" 760.00 2218BB* |2218BX |22"x18" | 1,900.00
1210T |12"x10"| 760.00 I3 2220BB* | 2220BX* | 22"x20" | 1,950.00
1309T*| 13"x9" 810.00 2416BB* | 2416BX* | 24"x16" | 1,950.00
1310T |13"x10"| 810.00 2418BB* 12418BX |24"x18" | 2,000.00
1311T7*|13"x11"| 810.00 w/ BB-3 w/o BB-3

1410T*| 14"x10"| 890.00
1411T [14"x11"| 890.00
1412T |14"x12"| 890.00
1513T*|15"x13"| 995.00
1514T |15"x14"| 995.00
1613T |16"x13"| 1,025.00
1614T | 16"x14"|1,025.00




BRX Masters Studio s 7, 7.4

BRX Shell Packs
BRX-924XAP . .. . .. $2,999

Shell Material: 6 ply 7.5mm 100% Birch shells
Finishes: Super High Gloss Lacquer

BRX Features

v MasterCast Die Cast Hoops
v OptiMount Tom Holders

v Stainless Steel Tension Rods
v Molded Rubber Gaskets

v Remo Clear Ambassadors on Toms

v 4 Hardware Finishes! SAME PRICE!
- Chrome Plated (C)
- Black Chrome Plated (B)
- Satin Chrome Plated (S)
- Gold Plated (G)

Drums ONLY:

1 2218BX 22"'x18" Bass
1 1008T 10"x8" Tom
1 1209T 12"x9"  Tom
1 1411T 14"x11" Tom

D= BRX-924XSP ... $2,999

BRX Colors “In Stock”

v Remo Powerstroke3 Bass Drum Heads

Black
Drums ONLY: Lacquer | Chrome | Chrome
1 2218BX 22“‘).(18"" Bass #128 Vintage Sunburst| v/ v
N #154 Midnight Fade v v
1 1209T 12"'x9"  Tom . )
iy /M #151 Platinum Mist v -
1 1616F 16"x16" Fl. Tom
3 LG-40 FT Legs #166 Black Sparkle v
............................. $2,999
/] = 1 /4
BRX Colors “Special Order”_
1 2218BX 22"x18" Bass
1 1209T 12'x9"  Tom Black | Satin | Gold
1 1310T  13'x10" Tom Lacquer Chrome | Chrome | Chrome | Plated
1 1616F 16"x16" FIl. Tom #100 Wine Red X X X X
3 LG-40 FT Legs #103 Piano Black X X X X
#112 Natural Birch X X X X
#128 Vintage Sunburst | In Stock | In Stock X X
#151 Platinum Mist In Stock X X X
............................. $2,999 #154 Midnight Fade | In Stock | In Stock| X X
#166 Black Sparkle In Stock X X X
Drums ONLY:
1 2016BX 20"'x16" Bass
1 1008T 10"x8" Tom
1 1209T 12"x9" Tom
1 1414F 14"x14"  Fl. Tom
3 LG-40 FT Legs
BRX cOmponents
Toms w/ OptiMount Floor Toms Bass Drums Snare Drums
0807T | 8"x7" | $475.00 1414F [ 14"x14"| $760.00 1814BB* | 1814BX* | 18"x14" | $1,260.00 14558 | 14"x5.5" | $545.00
0808T | 8"x8" 475.00 1616F | 16"x16" 820.00 1816BB* | 1816BX* | 18"x16" | 1,260.00 14658 ‘ 14"x6.5" ‘ 565.00
1008T | 10"x8" 525.00 1816F | 18"x16" 880.00 2014BB*|2014BX* | 20"x14" | 1,310.00
1009T | 10"x9" 525.00 2016BB*|2016BX | 20"x16" | 1,310.00
1010T*|10"x10"| 525.00 2018BB*|2018BX* | 20"x18" | 1,400.00
1208T | 12"x8" 580.00 2216BB*|2216BX | 22"x16" | 1,420.00
1209T | 12"x9" 580.00 2218BB*|2218BX | 22"x18" | 1,495.00
1210T |12"x10"| 580.00 I3 2220BB* |2220BX* | 22"x20" | 1,530.00
1309T*| 13"x9" 605.00 2416BB* | 2416BX* | 24"x16" | 1,530.00
1310T |13"x10"| 605.00 2418BB*12418BX | 24"x18" | 1,580.00
1311T*|13"x11"| 605.00 w/ BB-3 wi/o BB-3
1410T*| 14"x10"| 660.00
1411T |14"x11"| 660.00
1412T |14"x12"| 660.00
1513T*|15"x13"| 735.00
1514T |15"x14"| 735.00
1613T |16"x13"| 760.00
1614T |16"x14"| 760.00

11
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SMX Session Custom s 7, 7.yt

SMX Shell Packs
SMX-924HP

=%

Shell Material: 6 ply 7.5mm 100% Maple Shells
Finishes: Super High Gloss Lacquer

SMX Features

Includes:

1 2218BB  22"x18" Bass

1 1008T 10"x8" Tom

1 1209T 12"x9" Tom

1 14117 14"x11" Tom

2 TH-1000I Tom Arms
1 TH-1000S Tom Arm

1 AX-20 Multi-Clamp

SMX Colors

v 100% Maple Shells

v 100% Maple Bass Drum Hoops

v Bridge Lugs

v TH-1000 Tom Arms

v OptiMount Tom Mounting System
v 2.3mm SuperHoop Il on Toms

v Two-ply Heads on Toms

v Perimeter EQ Bass Drum Heads

Lacquer

#281 Carbon Mist w/Chrome Drum Hardware

SMX-924P ... $2,099

Includes:

1 2218BB 22"x18" Bass

1 1209T 12"x9" Tom

1 1310T 13"x10" Tom

1 1616F 16"x16" Floor Tom

3 LG-40 FT Legs

2 TH-1000I Tom Arms
....................................... $2,099

Includes:

1 2016BB 20"x16" Bass

1 1008T 10"x8" Tom

1 12097 12"x9" Tom

1 1414F 14"x14" Floor Tom

3 LG-40 FT Legs

2 TH-1000I Tom Arms

#290 Vintage Fade w/Chrome Drum Hardware
#291 Cranberry Fade  w/Chrome Drum Hardware
#292 Marine Blue Fade w/Chrome Drum Hardware
#296 Green Burst w/Chrome Drum Hardware

Suggested Hardware Pack

IR HWP-1000 ..........oovvveeeeeseeeereeeecceseseee $875.00

Hardware included:
B-1000 \ C-1000 \ H-1000 \ P-1000 \ S-1000

Suggested Snare Drums _

14558 14"x5.5" Maple Shell ................ $399.00
1465S 14"x6.5" Maple Shell .................. 419.00
STB-1455 14"x5.5" Brass SensiTone .......... 409.00

SMX Components oo

0807T
0808T
1008T
1009T
1010T*
1208T*
1209T
1210T
1309T*
1310T*
1311T
1411T
1412T
1513T*
1514T
1613T
1614T

Toms
8"x7"
8"x8"
10"x8"
10"x9"
10"x10"
12"x8"
12"x9"
12"x10"
13"x9"
13"x10"
13"x11"
14"x11"
14"x12"
15"x13"
15"x14"
16"x13"
16"x14"

Floor Toms

14"x14" | $519.00
16"x16"| 549.00
18"x16"| 599.00

$319.00
319.00
359.00
359.00
359.00
379.00
379.00
379.00
399.00
399.00
399.00
439.00
439.00
499.00
499.00
519.00
519.00

1414F
1616F
1816F

Bass Drums w/ BB-3 Bracket

1814BB* | 18"x14" | $859.00
1816BB* | 18"x16" | 859.00
2016BB |20"x16"| 919.00

2216BB |22"x16"|1,049.00
2218BB |22"x18"|1,049.00
2416BB* | 24"x16" | 1,099.00
2418BB |24"x18"|1,099.00



SBX Session Studio s 7, 7.t

SBX Shell Packs

Includes:

1 2218BB  22"x18" Bass

1 1008T 10"x8" Tom

1 1209T 12"x9" Tom

1 14117 14"x11" Tom

2 TH-1000I Tom Arms

1 TH-1000S Tom Arm

1 AX-20 Multi-Clamp
........................................ $1,899

Includes:

1 2218BB 22"x18" Bass

1 1209T 12"x9" Tom

1 1310T 13"x10" Tom

1 1616F 16"x16" Floor Tom

3 LG-40 FT Legs

2 TH-1000I Tom Arms
......................................... $1,899

Includes:

1 2016BB 20"x16" Bass

1 1008T 10"x8" Tom

1 1209T 12"x9" Tom

1 1414F 14"x14" Floor Tom

3 LG-40 FT Legs

2 TH-1000I Tom Arms

Shell Material: 6 ply 7.5mm 100% Birch Shells
Finishes: Super High Gloss Lacquer

SBX Features

v 100% Birch Shells

v 100% Birch Bass Drum Hoops

v Bridge Lugs
v TH-1000 Tom Arms

v OptiMount Tom Mounting System
v 2.3mm SuperHoop Il on Toms

v Two-ply Heads on Toms

v Perimeter EQ Bass Drum Heads

SBX Colors

Lacquer

#280 Vintage Wine
I3 #282 Storm Cloud

#283 Solid Black

#284 Tobacco Burst

#289 Blue Burst

Suggested

IE% HWP-1000

Hardware included:

w/Chrome Drum Hardware
w/Chrome Drum Hardware
w/Chrome Drum Hardware
w/Chrome Drum Hardware
w/Chrome Drum Hardware

Hardware Pack

$875.00

B-1000 | C-1000 | H-1000 | P-1000 | $-1000

Suggested

Snare Drums __

14558 14"x5.5" Birch Shell ................ $349.00
14658 14"x6.5" Birch Shell .................. 379.00
STB-1455 14"x5.5" Brass SensiTone .......... 409.00

SBX Components _.ccco

0807T
0808T
1008T
1009T
1010T*
1208T*
1209T
1210T
1309T*
1310T*
1311T
1411T
1412T
1513T*
1514T
1613T
1614T

Toms
8"x7"
8"x8"
10"x8"
10"x9"
10"x10"
12"x8"
12"x9"
12"x10"
13"x9"
13"x10"
13"x11"
14"x11"
14"x12"
15"x13"
15"x14"
16"x13"
16"x14"

$289.00
289.00
319.00

1414F
1616F
1816F

319.00
319.00
339.00
339.00
339.00
359.00
359.00
359.00
389.00
389.00
449.00
449.00
459.00
459.00

Floor Toms

14"x14" | $459.00
16"x16" | 489.00
18"x16" | 539.00

Bass Drums w/ BB-3 Bracket

1814BB* | 18"x14" | $779.00
1816BB*| 18"x16" | 779.00
2016BB |20"x16"| 829.00
2216BB |22"x16"| 949.00
2218BB [22"x18"| 949.00
2416BB* | 24"x16"| 999.00
2418BB |24"x18"| 999.00

13
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Shell Material: 6 ply 7.5mm Poplar Shells
Finish: Super High Gloss Lacquer

ELX Export
ELX Kits

ELX 825H/C (Chrome Drum HW) .......... $1 ,499
ELX 825H/B (Black DrumHW) ............. $1,499

List price includes:

1 2218B 22"x18" Bass

1 1008T 10°x8" Tom

1 1209T 12"x9" Tom

1 14117 14"x11" Tom

1 1455S 14"'x5.5" Wood Snare
Hardware included:
(2) TH-88I | BC-800W | C-800W | P-120P | H-820W | S-800W

TH-88S
AX-20

ELX 825/6 (Chrome Drum HW) ............. $1 ,499
ELX 825/B (Black Drum HW) ................ $1,499

List price includes:

1 2218B 22"x18" Bass

1 1209T 12"x9" Tom

1 1310T 13'x10" Tom

1 1616F 16°x16" Fl. Tom

1 1455S 14"x5.5" Wood Snare

Hardware included:
(2) TH-88I ‘ BC-800W ‘ C-800W ‘ P-120P ‘ H-820W ‘ S-800W

ELX 805/6 (Chrome Drum HW) ............. $1 ,499
ELX 805/B (Black Drum HW) .............. $1,499
List price includes:
1 2016B 20"x16" Bass
1 1008T 10"x8" Tom
1 1209T 12"x9" Tom
1 1414F 14'x14" Fl. Tom
1 1455S 14"x5.5" Wood Snare

Hardware included:
(2) TH-88I ‘ BC-800W ‘ C-800W ‘ P-120P ‘ H-820W ‘ S-800W

ELX Performance Packs

ELX Features

v 100% Poplar Shells

v Wood Bass Drum Hoops w/Matching Finish

v 1.S.S. Tom Mounting System

v Perimeter EQ Bass Drum Heads

v Masters-Type Bridge Lugs

v Masters-Type Recessed BD Claws w/Rubber Lining
v Pedal w/PowerPlate - Double Pedal Ready

ELX Col

ors

Lacquer

#273
#274
#295
I3 #297
#294

[Xr=nY #2908

#299

Blue Mist

Amber Mist

Ruby Fade

Green Fade
Amber Fade
Black Burst

Cobalt Fad

w/Chrome Drum Hardware Exclusively
w/Chrome Drum Hardware Exclusively
w/Chrome Drum Hardware Exclusively
w/Chrome Drum Hardware Exclusively
w/Black Drum Hardware Exclusively
w/Black Drum Hardware Exclusively
e w/Black Drum Hardware Exclusively

ELX Components _.owou

Toms w/1s.S.
0807T | 8"x7" |$179.00
0808T | 8"x8" 179.00
1008T | 10"x8" | 199.00
1010T* | 10"x10"| 199.00
1209T | 12"x9" | 209.00
1210T | 12"x10" | 209.00
1310T | 13"'x10" | 229.00
1311T | 13"'x11" | 229.00
1411T | 14"x11" | 249.00
1412T | 14"x12" | 249.00
1514T | 15"x14" | 289.00
1613T | 16"x13" | 299.00
1614T | 16"x14" | 299.00
Floor Toms
1414F | 14"x14" | $279.00
1616F | 16"x16" | 299.00
1816F | 18"x16" | 329.00
Bass Drums w/ BB-3 Bracket
1816B* | 18"x16” | $609.00
2016B | 20"x16" | 619.00
2216B | 22"x16" | 639.00
2218B | 22"x18" | 659.00
2416B* | 24"’x16” | 689.00
2418B | 24”x18” | 739.00

Snare Drums
14555 | 14"x5.5"| $279.00

ELX-6H/C
ELX-6H/B

Includes:
0807T
TH-88S
AX-20

ELX-6/C
ELX-6/B

..... $219
..... $219

Includes:
1008T
TH-88S
AX-20

ELX-7/C ....$569 ELX-7P/C ..
ELX-7/B ....$569 ELX-7P/B ..
s @ s

14117 1008T

TH-88Sx2 T-800W
w20z

O

O

..$209
..$209

£,

. $499
. $499

Q0

O

ELX-8/C
ELX-8/B

Includes:
2218B
1008T
1414F
P-120P
TH-88I
HA-100
BC-800Wx2

ELX-6F/C
ELX-6F/B

1613T
TC-800W

$
..... $

)
O

sloy

..... $459

..... $459

Q

1299
1299

Q



Shell Material: 6 ply 7.5mm Poplar Shells

EXR Export Finish: Ultra Exotic Covering
-

EXR Kits EXR Features

v 100% Poplar Shells
v Wood Bass Drum Hoops w/Matching Inlay
v Ultra Exotic Covering

EXR825H ... $1,349 v LS.S. Tom Mounting System

v Perimeter EQ Bass Drum Heads

. L v Masters-Type Bridge Lugs
List price includes: v Masters-Type Recessed BD Claws w/Rubber Lining
1 2218B 22"x18" Bass v Pedal w/PowerPlate - Double Pedal Ready
1 1008T 10"x8" Tom
1 1209T 12"x9" Tom
1
1

14117 14'x11" Tom EXR c I
1455S 14"x5.5" Wood Snare 0 ors

Hardware included: Ultra Exotic Covering
(2) TH-881 | BC-800W | C-800W | P-120P | H-820W | S-800W #430 Prizm Blue  w/Chrome Drum Hardware
TH-88S #431 Strata Black w/Chrome Drum Hardware
AX-20 #432 Prizm Purple w/Chrome Drum Hardware
#433 Strata White w/Chrome Drum Hardware
[NTRMY] #435 StrataBlue  w/Chrome Drum Hardware
[¥TRYY] #436 StrataRed  w/Chrome Drum Hardware

EXR 825

EXR Components _ .o

List price includes:

Toms w/l1s.s.
1 2218B 22"x18" Bass 0807T 8'x7" |$149.00
1 12097 12%9"  Tom 0808T | 8'x8" | 149.00
1 1310T  13'10" Tom 1008T | 10'x8" | 169.00
1 1616F 16'x16" FI.Tom 1010T* | 10"10"| 169.00
1 14558 14"x5.5" Wood Snare 12097 | 12'x9" | 179.00

1210T | 12"x10" | 179.00
1310T | 13"x10" | 189.00
1311T | 13"x11" | 189.00
1411T | 14'x11" | 219.00
1412T | 14'x12" | 219.00
1514T | 15"x14" | 259.00
1613T | 16"x13" | 279.00

EXR 805/B $1,349 1614T | 16'x14" | 279.00
......................................... ) o

1414F | 14"x14" | $239.00
1616F | 16"x16" | 259.00

Hardware included:
(2) TH-88I ‘ BC-800W ‘ C-800W ‘ P-120P ‘ H-820W ‘ S-800W

List price includes:

1 2016B  20'x16" Bass 1816F | 18"x16" | 289.00
1 1008T 10"x8" Tom
1 1209T 12"x9" Tom Bass Drums w/ BB-3 Bracket
1 1414F  14'x14" Fl.Tom 20168 | 20'x16" | $529.00
1 1455S 14"x5.5" Wood Snare 2216B | 22"x16" | 549.00
2218B | 22"x18" | 569.00
Hardware included: 2416B* | 24’x16” | 599.00
(2) TH-88I ‘ BC-800W ‘ C-800W ‘ P-120P ‘ H-820W ‘ S-800W Snare Drums

14555 | 14"x5.5"| $239.00

EXR Performance Packs

EXR-6H ....... $179 EXR-6 ....... $179 EXR-6F ........ $419

Includes: Includes: Includes:

0807T 1008T 1613T
TH-88S TC-800W
AX-ZO‘

TH-88S

AX-20
EXR-7... $469 EXR-7P ... $429 EXR-8.... ,
Includes: Includes: Includes:
1008T 0807T 2218B
1411T 1008T 1008T
TH-885x2 T-800W 1414F
AX-20x2 ‘ @ P-120P @
BC-800W TH-88I

® we W3
BC-800Wx2
Q
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EX Export
EX Kits

Shell Material: 6 ply 7.5mm Poplar Shells
Finish: Pearl Exclusive Covered Finishes

EX 825"/0 (Chrome Drum HW) ............ $1 ,199
EX 825H/B (Black DrumHW) ............... $1,199

Hardware included:

(2) TH-88l
TH-88S
AX-20

BC-800W

C-800W

List price includes:

2218B 22'x18" Bass
1008T 10"x8" Tom
1209T 12"'x9" Tom
1411T 14"x11" Tom
1455S 14"x5.5" Wood Snare

_ g

P-120P | H-820W | S-800W

EX 825/(.: (Chrome Drum HW) ................ $1 ,199

EX 825/B (Black Drum HW)

Hardware included:
(2) TH-88I ‘ BC-800W ‘ C-800W ‘ P-120P ‘ H-820W ‘ S-800W

List price includes:

2218B 22"x18" Bass

1209T  12"x9" Tom

1310T  13"x10" Tom

1616F 16"x16" FIl. Tom
1455S  14"x5.5" Wood Snare

_—_aaaa

EX 805/(.: (Chrome Drum HW) ............... $1 ,199
EX 805/B (Black DrumHW) .................. $1,199
List price includes:
1 2016B 20"x16" Bass
1 1008T 10"x8" Tom
1 1209T 12"x9" Tom
1 1414F 14'x14" Fl. Tom
1 1455S 14"x5.5" Wood Snare

Hardware included:
(2) TH-88I ‘ BC-800W ‘ C-800W ‘ P-120P ‘ H-820W ‘ S-800W

EX Performance Packs

EX Features

v 100% Poplar Shells

v Wood Bass Drum Hoops w/Matching Inlay

v Durable Pearl Covering

v 1.S.S. Tom Mounting System

v Perimeter EQ Bass Drum Heads

v Masters-Type Bridge Lugs

v Masters-Type Recessed BD Claws w/Rubber Lining
v Pedal w/PowerPlate - Double Pedal Ready

EX Colors

Pearl Exclusive Covered Finishes

#31 Jet Black w/Black Drum Hardware Exclusively
#91 Red Wine w/Black Drum Hardware Exclusively
#49 Polished Chrome w/Chrome Drum Hardware Exclusively
#95 Deep Blue w/Chrome Drum Hardware Exclusively
#98 Charcoal Metallic w/Chrome Drum Hardware Exclusively

*SPECIAL ORDER ONLY

EX Components

Toms w/1s.s.
0807T | 8"x7" |$129.00
0808T | 8"'x8" 129.00
1008T | 10"x8" | 139.00
1010T* | 10"x10"| 139.00
1209T | 12"x9" | 159.00
1210T | 12"x10"| 159.00
1310T | 13"'x10" | 169.00
1311T | 13"'x11" | 169.00
1411T | 14"x11" | 179.00
1412T | 14"x12" | 179.00
1514T | 15"x14" | 199.00
1613T | 16"x13" | 209.00
1614T | 16"x14" | 209.00

Floor Toms
1414F | 14"x14" | $209.00
1616F | 16"x16" | 229.00
1816F | 18"x16" | 249.00

Bass Drums w/ BB-3 Bracket
2016B | 20"x16" | $409.00

2216B | 22"x16" | 419.00
2218B | 22"x18" | 479.00
2416B* | 24°x16” | 519.00

Snare Drums
14558 | 14"x5.5" | $209.00

EX-6H/C ..... $169 EX-6/C ..... $169
EX-6H/B ..... $169 EX-6/B ..... $169
0BT
TH-88S

AX-20

EX-7/C ..... $459
EX-7/B ..... $459
fo08T

14117

TH-885x2

AX-20x2

BC-800W ‘C) o

Includes:
1008T
TH-88S
AX-20 l

EX-7P/C ..... $389
EX-7P/B ..... $389

Includes:
0807T
1008T

T-800W @

QO

0O

EX-6F/C ...... $399
EX-6F/B ... $399

Includes:
1613T
TC-800W

EX-8/C ......
EX-8/B ...

Includes:
2218B
1008T
1414F
P-120P

TH-88I

HA-100
BC-800Wx2




FX Forum reedy Set Go:

=W FX725DHC ... $999
List price includes:
OEW 1 22188 22'%18"
1 1008T 10"x8"
1 1209T 12"x9"
[NEvy IREEERPARR 14"x11"
1 14558 14"x5.5"

1 CX318CR 18"

1pr. CX314HH 14"

1pr. Vic Firth 5A

1 Video -
Hardware included:

(2) TH-70 | B-70W | P-120| H-72W | S-70W | D-70W

=W FX725DC ... $999
List price includes:
0EW 1 22188 22"x18"
[NEW B 1209T 12"x9"
a1 1310T 13"x10"
1 1616F 16"x16"
1 14558 14"x5.5"
1 CX318CR 18"
1pr. CX314HH 14"
1pr. Vic Firth 5A
1 Video -

Hardware included:
(2) TH-70 ‘ B-70W ‘ P-120 ‘ H-72wW ‘ S-70W ‘ D-70W

FX705C ... ... . $999
List price includes:
1 2016B 20"X16"
1 1008T 10"X8"
1 1209T 12"X9"
1 1414F 14"X14"
1 14558 14"X5.5"
1 CX318CR 18"
1pr. CX314HH 14"
1pr. Vic Firth 5A
1 Video -

Hardware included:
(2) TH-70 ‘ B-70W ‘ P-120 ‘ H-72W ‘ S-70W ‘ D-70W

FX Features

Bass

Tom

Tom

Tom

Wood Snare
Crash-Ride Cymbal
Hi-hat Cymbals
Drumsticks

by Eric Singer

Bass

Tom

Tom

FI. Tom

Wood Snare
Crash-Ride Cymbal
Hi-hat Cymbals
Drumsticks

vy Eric Singer

Bass

Tom

Tom

Fl. Tom

Wood Snare
Crash-Ride Cymbal
Hi-hat Cymbals
Drumsticks

vy Eric Singer

v 6 Ply 7.5mm Poplar Shells

v FREE Throne

v FREE Cymbals

v FREE Video

v FREE Vic Firth Drumsticks

v Perimeter EQ Bass Drum Heads
v B-70W Boom Stand

v Double Braced Hardware

v P-120 Pedal

V' H-72W H-hat

FX Colors

Covered
#21 Smokey Chrome

w/Chrome Drum Hardware

#31 Jet Black w/Chrome Drum Hardware
#33 Pure White w/Chrome Drum Hardware
[M[E%9 #44 Black Carbon w/Chrome Drum Hardware
#91 Red Wine w/Chrome Drum Hardware
#95 Deep Blue w/Chrome Drum Hardware
#98 Charcoal Metallic w/Chrome Drum Hardware
FX Components
2016B | 20"x16" | $359.00
2216B | 22"x16" | 369.00
1008T | 10"x8" | 119.00
1209T | 12"x9" | 159.00
1210T | 12"x10" | 159.00
1311T | 13"x11" | 169.00
1412T | 14"x12" | 179.00
1414F | 14"x14" | 179.00
1616F | 16"x16" | 239.00
14558 |14"x5.5"| 189.00

SC SoundCheck

List price includes:

1 2216B 22'x16"
1 1210T 12"'x10"
1 1311T 13%x11"
1 1616F 16'x16"
1 14558 14"'x5.5"

Hardware included:

(2) TH-60| C-62W| P-62|H-62W | S-62W

List price includes:

1 1814B 18"x14"
1 1008T 10"x8"
1 1208T 12"x8"
1 1412F 14'x12"
1 1350S 13"x5"
Hardware included:

(2) TH-60 \ C-62W‘ P-62 \ H-62W‘S-62W

SC Features

v/ 9 Ply 7mm Mahogany Shells
v Double Braced Stands

SC Colors

Covered
#31 Jet Black w/Chrome Drum Hardware

Bass

Tom

Tom

Floor Tom
Wood Snare

Bass

Tom

Tom

Floor Tom
Wood Snare

a1 #91 Red Wine w/Chrome Drum Hardware (SC-725 ONLY)

RT Rhythm Traveler ____

MEMRT705HC ... $699

List price includes:
1 RTN2008B 20"'x8"
1 RTN1005T 10"x5"
1 RTN1205T 12'x5"
1 RTN1405T 14'x5"
1 RTN1350S 13'x5"
1 CX-216 16"
pr. CX-213 13"
1 RP-13PHH 13
1 RP-13HHP 13"
1 RP-13PRC -
2 RP-CP -
1 PTH-10D 10"
1 PTH-12D 12"
1 PTH-14D 14"
1 PTH-20EQ 20"
1 PTH-13C 13"

Hardware included:

(2) TH-60|C-62W| P-62 |H-62W|S-62W

L SlIN EW INEW INEW INEWV|

ADT-2

NEW|

RT Features

v 9 Ply 7mm Mahogany Shells

v Double Braced Stands

v Muffle Heads (Mesh) for Practicing
v Plastic Heads for Live Playing

v Real Cymbals for Live Playing

v Cymbal Mufflers for Practicing

RT Colors

Covered
#31 Jet Black w/Chrome Drum Hardware

Bass

Tom

Tom

Tom

Wood Snare
Brass Cymbal
Brass Hi-hats
Plastic HH Cymbal
Hi-hat Pad

Plastic Ride Cymbal
Cymbal Pads
Clear Head

Clear Head

Clear Head

Clear Head
Coated Head

17
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Reference Seri es Drums ETY SR-1000 Glide-Lock Strainer w/SN-1420D “D” Type Snares

=2 RF-1365S 13”x6.5” 20ply (14 Maple + 6 Birch) BRL-65 Lugs, Die Cast Hoops, SR-1000 Strainer, SN-1420D Snares $929.00
[M[E%W9 RF-1450S 14"x5” 20ply (14 Maple + 6 Birch) BRL-55 Lugs, Die Cast Hoops, SR-1000 Strainer, SN-1420D Snares 899.00
=W RF-1465S 147x6.5" 20ply (14 Maple + 6 Birch) BRL-65 Lugs, Die Cast Hoops, SR-1000 Strainer, SN-1420D Snares 999.00

U Itra cast Snare Drums T SR-1000 Glide-Lock Strainer w/SN-1420C “C” Type Snares

UCA-1450/B 14"x5" 3mm Cast Aluminum Shell, Tube Lugs, SuperHoop I, SR-1000 Strainer, Black Shell, Stainless Steel Tension Rods ....... $84500
UCA-1465/B 14"x6.5"” 3mm Cast Aluminum Shell, Tube Lugs, SuperHoop II, SR-1000 Strainer, Black Shell, Stainless Steel Tension Rods

Free Floating snare Drums AW SR-1000 Glide-Lock Strainer w/SN-14201 “I” Type Snares

FM-1435/C
FM-1450/C
FM-1465/C
FB-1435/C
FB-1450/C
FB-1465/C
FC-1435/C
FC-1450/C
FC-1465/C

FS-1435B/C 14"x3.5"

Replacement Shells

FM-35 14"
FM-50 14"
FM-65 14"
FB-35 14"
FB-50 14"
FB-65 14"

1 4”X3.5" 6 pIy Maple, Die Cast Hoops, Stainless Steel Tension Rods, High Tension Lugs, SR-1000 Strainer w/SN-14201 Snares $59900

1 4”X5" 6 pIy Maple, Die Cast Hoops, Stainless Steel Tension Rods, High Tension Lugs, SR-1000 Strainer w/SN-14201 Snares 63900

14"6.5" 6 pIy Maple, Die Cast Hoops, Stainless Steel Tension Rods, High Tension Lugs, SR-1000 Strainer w/SN-14201 Snares 65900

1 4”X3.5" Brass, e Cast Hoops, Stainless Steel Tension Rods, High Tension Lugs, SR-1000 Strainer w/SN-14201 Snares 51 900

1 4”X5" Brass, Die Cast Hoops, Stainless Steel Tension Rods, High Tension Lugs, SR-1000 Strainer w/SN-14201 Snares 55900

1 4”X6.5" Brass, Die Cast Hoops, Stainless Steel Tension Rods, High Tension Lugs, SR-1000 Strainer w/SN-14201 Snares 58900

1 4”X3.5" Copper, Die Cast Hoops, Stainless Steel Tension Rods, High Tension Lugs, SR-1000 Strainer w/SN-14201 Snares 52900

1 4”X5" Copper, Die Cast Hoops, Stainless Steel Tension Rods, High Tension Lugs, SR-1000 Strainer w/SN-14201 Snares 56900

1 4”X6.5" Copper, Die Cast Hoops, Stainless Steel Tension Rods, High Tension Lugs, SR-1000 Strainer w/SN-14201 Snares 59900

Steel, Steel Hoops Black Lacquer Shell, High Tension Lugs, SR-1000 Strainer w/SN-14201 Snare: 36900
x3.5" Maple, 2" actual depth $179.00
x5"  Maple, 35" actual depth 209.00
x6.5" Maple, 5" actual depth 229.00
x3.5” Brass,2" actual depth 149.00
x5"  Brass,35" actual depth 179.00
X6.5" Brass,5" actual depth 199.00

« FREE FLOATING snare drums are available in #102 Natural, #103 Piano Black, #114 Liquid Amber.

SensiTone Classic Il Snare Drums

SCB-1450B 14"x5" Beaded Brass, Black Nickel Finish, Stainless Steel Tension Rods, Tube Lugs, Die Cast Hoops, SR-017 .....c.ccoevrureerrireeunenerernenennns $56900
14"x5" Beaded Steel, Super Hoop Il, Stainless Steel Tension Rods, Tube Lugs, SR-017 399.00

SCS-1450

SensiTone Custom Alloy Snare Drums

STB-1455
STB-1465
STS-1455
STS-1465

Signature Snare Drums

CS-1450
OH-1350
IP-1465
SF-1465
DC-1465
TR-1465
ES-1465
MEW JJ-1365
=W VG-1450

Firecracker Snare Drums

FCP-1050
FCP-1250
FCS-1050
FCS-1250

14"x5.5"
14"x6.5"
14"x5.5"
14"x6.5"

14"x5"
13"x5"
14"x6.5"
14"x6.5"
14"x6.5"
14"x6.5"
14"x6.5"
13"x6.5"
14"x5"

10”x5" 8
12"x5" 8
10”x5" S
12"x5" S

Beaded Brass, Stainless Steel Tension Rods, Bridge Lugs w/Brass Inserts, SuperHoop Il, SR-017 $40900
Beaded Brass, Stainless Steel Tension Rods, Bridge Lugs w/Brass Inserts, SuperHoop Il, SR-017 439.00
Beaded Steel, Bridge Lugs w/Brass Inserts, SuperHoop Il, SR-017 299.00
Beaded Steel, Bridge Lugs w/Brass Inserts, SuperHoop I, SR-017 309.00

CHAD SMlTH Black Nickel plated Steel, SuperHoop II, SR-015 Strainer, Stainless Steel Tension Rods $39900

OMAR HAKIM 6 ply African Mahogany, SuperHoop I, SR-015 Strainer, Stainless Steel Tension Rods, #140 49900

IAN PAICE Chrome plated Steel SensiTone shell, Tube Lugs, SuperHoop II, SR-017 Strainer, Stainless Steel Tension Rods .......
STEVE FEHRONE Black Nickel plated Brass shell, SuperHoop II, SR-017 Strainer, Tube Lugs, Chrome/Gold plated HW, Stainless Steel Tension Rods ... 62900

DENNIS CHAMBERS 4 ply Maple, Die Cast Hoops, Multi-Trace Strainer x 2, 20 lugs, Stainless Steel Tension Rods, #136 .....ccceveiriuiniseesinniinenns 74900
T|C0 TORRES Free Floating System Snare Drum w/Cast Aluminum Shell, Die Cast Hoops, Satin Chrome plated HW, Stainless Steel Tension Rods .......... 79900
ERIc SINGER 10 ply Maple, Die Cast Hoops, SR-017, Three Air Vents, #160 Silver Sparkle, Stainless Steel Tension Rods .....cccuvvviiiieiirinnninninenineinnnn 79900
JOEY JORDISON Black Steel Shell w/Black Hardware, Slipknot Graphics, SR-017 Strainer, CL-65 Lugs 39900

VIRG". DONATI 8 ply Maple/Birch, Rounded Top & 45° Bottom Bearing Edges, Philharmonic Snare Beds, Tube Lugs, Die Cast Hoops, SR-017, #188 ....... 62900

ply Poplar, cL-50 Lugs, SR-018 Strainer, #271 $189.00
ply Poplar, cL-50 Lugs, SR-018 Strainer, #271 199.00
teel, CL-50 Lugs, SR-018 Strainer 179.00
teel, CL-50 Lugs, SR-018 Strainer 189.00



Piccolo/Soprano/Sopranino Snare Drums

M-1040 10"x4" 6 ply Maple Shell w/1.8.S., #114

M-1060 10”X6" 6 ply Maple Popcorn Snare, stainless Steel Tension Rods, #102
M-1270 12"x7" 8 ply Maple Soprano, Stainless Steel Tension Rods, SR-018, #114
M-1330 13"x3" 6 ply Maple Piccolo, #102, 114

$349.00
399.00
499.00

B-1330 13"x3" Brass Piccolo

S-1330B 13"x3"  Steel, Black Lacquer Shell

Masters Series Snare Drums

* 4 Ply MAPLE

329.00
269.00
199.00
M-1440 14"x4" 6 ply Maple Piccolo, Stainless Steel Tension Rods, #102 429.00
MMX-1455S 14”X5.5" Die Cast Hoops, SR-015, Stainless Steel Tension Rods ........cccvevereverececeennns $59500

MMX-1465S 14"x6.5" Die Cast Hoops, SR-015, Stainless Steel Tension Rods ...

MMX'1455SD 14”X6.5" Die Cast Hoops, SR-015, 20 lugs, Stainless Steel Tension Rods .........ccevevevee

¢ 6 Ply MAPLE (Covered)

.. 620.00

* 6 Ply BIRCH

* 6 Ply MAPLE

M SX- 1 4553 14"x5.5" Die Cast Hoops, SR-015, Stainless Steel Tension ROdS ..........covvceureceeenmnceneninens $58000
M SX' 1 4653 14"X6.5" Die Cast Hoops, SR-015, Stainless Steel Tension Rods 600.00
BRX'1455S 14"X5.5" Die Cast Hoops, SR-017, Stainless Steel Tension Rods ........cccocvveeeeeeeesininns $54500
BRX-1465S 14”X6.5" Die Cast Hoops, SR-017, Stainless Steel Tension Rods 56500
M RX- 1 4553* 14"X5.5" Die Cast Hoops, SR-015, Stainless Steel Tension Rods $59500

MRX-1 4653* 14"x6.5" Die Cast Hoops, SR-015, Stainless Steel Tension Rods

¢ 4 Ply AFRICAN MAHOGANY

620.00

MHX-1 4553* 14"X5.5" Die Cast Hoops, SR-017, Stainless Steel Tension Rods, #1471 ......ccocvvererererenennenns
|V| HX-1 4653* 14”X6.5" Die Cast Hoops, SR-017, Stainless Steel Tension Rods, #1471 .......cocvverererereeennenns

$595.00

......... 620.00

* MASTERS MMX /MRX snare drums are available in all Masters high-gloss lacquer finishes and your choice of Chrome, Black Chrome, Satin Chrome, or Gold plated HW.

* MASTERS MSX snare drums are available in all Masters MSX coverings and your choice of Chrome, Black Chrome, Satin Chrome, or Gold plated HW.

+ MASTERS BRX snare drums are available in all Masters BRX high-gloss lacquer finishes and your choice of Chrome, Black Chrome, Satin Chrome, or Gold plated HW.

Philharmonic Snare Drums

PHM-1450 14"X5" Solid Maple Shell, #103 Piano Black & #101 High Gloss Walnut, Die Cast Hoops

PH M-1465 14"x6.5" solid Maple Shell, #103 Piano Black & #101 High Gloss Walnut, Die Cast Hoops
m PH P' 1 340 13"X4" Ply Maple Shell. #103 Piano Black & #101 High Gloss Walnut, Single Flange Hoops w/Claw Hooks ...
m PH P' 1 440 14"X4" Ply Maple Shell, #103 Piano Black & #101 High Gloss Walnut, Single Flange Hoops w/Claw Hooks

PH P- 1450 14"x5" Ply Maple Shell. #103 Piano Black & #101 High Gloss Walnut, Die Cast Hoops

$1579.00B
1599.00B

PHP-1465 14"x6.5" Ply Maple Shell, #103 Piano Black & #101 High Gloss Walnut, Die Cast HOOPS ..seeeevvevesesaseresesesssanesesessannnee
m PHP-1480 14"X8" Ply Maple Shell, #103 Piano Black & #101 High Gloss Walnut, Die Cast HOOPS ..seevssseeesssecesssssresesmeesesnceseanne

m PHA- 1440 14"x4" 3mm Cast Aluminum Shell, Single Flange Hoops w/Claw Hooks

PHA-1 450 14”X5" 3mm Cast Aluminum Shell, bie cast Hoops

PHA-1465 14"X6.5" 3mm Cast Aluminum Shell, bie cast Hoops
PH F- 1412 14"x12" Ply Maple Shell. #103 Piano Black & #101 High Gloss Walnut, Die Cast Hoops
PHF-1616 16"x16" Ply Maple Shell, #103 Piano Black & #101 High Gloss Walnut, Die Cast Hoops

 Triad Silent Strainer * 3 Snare Types  Extremely Wide Dynamic Range * Graduated Tension Snares * Tube Lugs * Remo Renaissance Heads

Symphonic Snare Drums

SYP-1455 14”x5.5" 6ply Maple, #138 Antique Sunburst

$809.00
839.00

SYP-1465 14”x6.5" 6ply Maple, #138 Antique Sunburst

* Triple Throw-offs * Tube Lugs * Very Wide Dynamic Range *3 Snare Types *7 Snare Combinations * Remo Renaissance Heads

Concert Series Snare Drums

CRP-1455 14”x5.5" 6ply Maple, #102 Natural and #103 Piano Black
CRP-1465 14”x6.5" 6ply Maple, #102 Natural and #103 Piano Black

$629.00
649.00

* SR-017 Strainer *7 strands Thin Yellow Cable + 7 Strands Stainless Steel Cable * SuperHoop Il * Remo Renaissance Heads

Factory Original Snare Drums

SMX-1455S 14"x5.5" SMX 100% Maple sher

SMX-1465S 14"x6.5" SMX 100% Maple shel

$399.00
419.00

SBX-1455S 14"x5.5" SBX 100% Birch shel

349.00

SBX-1465S 14"x6.5" SBX 100% Birch shei

379.00

ELX-1455S 14"x5.5" ELX

279.00

EXR-1455S 14”x5.5" EXR

239.00

EX-1455S  14"x5.5" EX

209.00

SS-1455 14"x5.5" Steel Beaded sherl, CL-50 lugs, SR-014N, 5-022

199.00

FX-1455S  14"x5.5" FX

189.00

*SPECIAL ORDER

*SPECIAL ORDER
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Pearl Hardware

BOOM CYMBAL STANDS

BC'ZOOO Gyro-Lock Tllter, Convertible Boom/Cymbal Stand, WingLoc Quick
Release Wingnut, Reversible Seat Cup, Built-in Cowbell Rod, Two Boom Tilters,
Removable Boom Weight, Suregrip Pipe Joints w/Stop Locks, No-Rattle Tubes,
SureStrut Double Braced Legs w/Stop Lock, Large Rubber Tips,
UltraGrip Wingnuts/Wingbolts $23900

B-1000 Uni-Lock Tilte I', WingLoc Quick Release Wingnut, Reversible
Seat Cup, Built-in Cowbell Rod, BoomTilter, Suregrip Pipe Joints,
No-Rattle Tubes, SureStrut Double Braced Legs, Large Rubber Tips,

UltraGrip Wingnuts/Wingbolts 149.00
BC-800W Gear Tilter, convertible Boom/Cymbal Stand, Dbl. Braced Legs

Large Rubber Tips, UltraGrip Wingnuts/Wingbolts .. . .. 119.00
B-800W Gear Tilter, obl. Braced Legs, Large Rubber Tips, UltraGrip

Wingnuts/Wingbolts 119.00
B-70WW  Gear Tilte I, Dbl. Braced Legs, UltraGrip Wingnuts/Wingbolts ............ 99.00

CYMBAL STANDS

C-1000 Uni-Lock Ti Iter, WingLoc Quick Release Wingnut, Reversible Seat Cup,
Built-in Cowbell Rod, No-Rattle Tubes, SureStrut Double Braced Legs

Large Rubber Tips, UltraGrip Wingnuts/Wingbolts ... $1 29.00
C-800W Gear Tilter, bbl. Braced Legs, Large Rubber Tips, UltraGrip

Wingnuts/Wingbolts 99.00
C-70W  Gear Tilte I', Dbl. Braced Legs, UltraGrip Wingnuts/Wingbolts ........... 89.00

SNARE STANDS

S-2000 3 Ad]ustable Arms, fits Drums from 10”~16", Gyro-Lock Tilter,
Parallel Basket Arms, Air Suspension Tips, Nylon Bushing on Center Shaft,
Suregrip Pipe Joint, Push Button Spike/Rubber Tips, SureStrut Double
Braced Legs, UltraGrip Wingnuts/Wingbolts ........cccevusuemsmsnnnsnsnsnsninnns $1 99.00

S-1000 Ger-LOCk Tilter, Air Suspension Tips, Fits 10"~ 14” Drums, Suregrip Pipe
Joint, SureStrut Dbl Braced Legs, Large Rubber Tips, UltraGrip

Wingnuts/Wingbolts 139.00
S-1000L  S-1000 Concert Version 139.00
m S-1000LS S-1000 Concert Version Single Braced Legs ....ceeeereseennns 139.00
S-800W Gear Tilter, pbl. Braced Legs, Large Rubber Tips, UltraGrip
Wingnuts/Wingbolts 99.00
S-70W  Gear Tilte I', Dbl. Braced Legs, UltraGrip Wingnuts/Wingbolts ............ 89.00
S-700L  Concert Stand, GearTitter, Sgl. Braced Legs, UltraGrip Wingnuts/
Wingbolts 79.00

HI-HAT STANDS

H-2000 PowerShifter Eliminator, Interchangeable Cam Drive System,
SuperGrip Clutch w/Lock Nut, Hinged Seat Cup, Suregrip Pipe Joint w/Stop
Lock, Push Button Spike/Rubber Tips, SureStrut Dbl. Braced Legs,

UltraGrip Wingnuts/Wingbolts $29900
RH-2000 Eliminator Remote-Hat, 8 Foot Cable, Drop Clutch w/Lock
Nut, Hinged Seat Cup, UltraGrip Wingnuts/Wingbolts ... ... 389.00

H-1000 Direct Drive, Lock Nut on Clutch, Hinged Seat Cup, Suregrip Pipe Joint
wy/Stop Lock, H-2000 Type Spring Adjuster, Silver Traction Plate, Footboard Angle
Adjustment System, SureStrut Dbl. Braced Legs, Reversible

Spike/Rubber Tips, UltraGrip Wingnuts/WingboMs .........eueeresesesesesesenens 239.00
H-1000K Pulley Drive Version of the H-1000 ........ccccossvrrerressssrrrresnes 249.00
H-820W Direct Drive, obi. Braced Legs, P-2000 Look Footboard, Large

Rubber Tips, UltraGrip Wingnuts/Wingbolts ... e 149.00
H-72W  Direct Drive, Dbl. Braced Legs, P-2000 Look Footboard,

UltraGrip Wingnuts/Wingbolts 109.00

DR-503 ICON 3-Sided RaCkW/StralghtBars Height Adjustable,
Detachable Logo Plate, UltraGrip Wingnuts, (4) PCX-100, (2) PCL-100 . $499.00

m DR-503C ICON 3-Sided RaCkW/Curved Bars, Height Adjustable,

Detachable Logo Plate, UltraGrip Wingnuts, (4) PCX-100, (2) PCL-100 . $499.00
DR-501  ICON Front Rack wstraight Bar, Height Adjustable,

Detachable Logo Plate, UtraGrip Wingnts, (2) PCX-100, (2) PCL-100 ..v.......... 249.00
DR-501C ICON Front Rack w/Curved Bar, Height Adjustable,

Detachable Logo Plate, UttraGrip Wingnuts, (2) PCX-100, (2) PCL-100 ....v.vvevees 249.00
DR-501E ICON Expansion Bar, Straight, UltraGrip Wingnuts ............... 129.00

DR-501CE ICON Expansion Bar, Curved, UltraGrip Wingnuts ..
RJ-50 ICON 6" Mini-Expansion Bar .
DR-80 3-Sided Rack, (4 pc-s w/UltraGrip Wingnuts .
DR-008  Expansion Bar «orDR-80

PCX-100 Pipe Clamp, bie Cast wadjustable Jaw for ICON/TIO/210 wevvvesvvrersevens 34.00
PCX-200 Plpe Clamp, Die Cast w/Tilting Clamp System w/Adjustable Jaw . 38.00
PC-8 Pipe Clamp,fits 7/8" Tubes, for DR-80 .
PCL-100 Plpe Clamp for Leg fits all ICON Rack Leg Posts for Attaching Tom

Arms, Cymbal Holders, etc. 2400

P-2000C PowerShifter Eliminator Interchangeable Cam Drive System,

w/Case Dual Chain Drive, Traction-Control Footboard, PowerShifter, Quad-

Beater, UltraGrip Clamp Bolt, Spring Tension Rubber Washers ......... $22900
P-2000B PowerShifter Eliminator Interchangeable Cam Drive System,
w/Case Traction-Control Footboard, PowerShifter, QuadBeater, 3ply Super Belt,

UltraGrip Clamp Bolt, Spring Tension Rubber Washers .. .. 229.00
P-1 000 PowerShifter ProStock, Round Cam Accepts Single Chain or Belt (both
w/Case included), Footboard Angle Adjustment, Silver P-2000 Traction Plate, Quad-

Beater, Spring Tension Rubber Washers, UltraGrip Clamp Bolt .......ccureenees 219.00

P-120P  PowerShifter, single Chain, Round Cam, P-2000 Look Footboard,
Black Posts, DuoBeat Beater, P-2000 Spring, Nylon Cam Roller, Spnng
Tension Rubber Washers, UltraGrip Clamp Bolt, PowerPlate .. .. 99.00

P-]ZO POWBI’PFO, Single Chain Drive, P-2000 Look Foothoard, Duo Beat
Beater, SP-31F Spring w/Felt, Nylon Cam Roller, Spring Tension

Rubber Washers ..o 89.00
DOUBLE PEDALS

P-2002C E|iminat0l’W/Case,Chain Drive, Complete Right-Footed ........... $52900

P-ZOOZCL E|iminat0rw/Case,Chain Drive, Complete Left-Footed ........cevnee 529.00

P-ZOO] C E|iminat0l’w/Case, Slave Conversion, Chain Drive, R-Footed 379.00

P-2002B E|iminat0l’W/Case, Belt Drive, Complete Right-Footed .........ccvuune 529.00
P-2002BL  Eliminator wicase, Bett Drive, Complete Left-Footed .529.00
P-ZOO] B E|iminat0l’w/Case, Slave Conversion, Belt Drive, R-Footed . .379.00
P-1002 ProStock wicase, Single Chain, Complete Right-Footed ............... 479.00
P-1002L ProStock wicase, Single Chain, Complete Left-Footed 479.00
P-]OO] PrOStOCkw/Case, Slave Conversion, Chain Drive, R-Footed 34900
P-122TW PowerShifter, Single Chain, Complete Right-Footed ................. 299.00
P-122TWL PowerShifter, single Chain, Complete Left-Footed .299.00
P-121TW POWGrShiﬂerSIave Conversion, Chain, Right-Footed ... . 21900

Rouadsterr THRONES

D-2000BR Backrest Throne w/Ergonomic Seat, Two Seating Positions,
Die Cast Seat Bracket w/Twin Tightening Bolts, Clamshell-Type Quick Release
Collar w/Twist Lock Fine Tuner, Trapezoidal Screw Thread w/Thicker 24mm
Post, SureStrut Dbl. Br. 4 Leg Tripod w/Wide Stance, Large Rubber
Tips, UltraGrip Wingnuts/Wingbolts $39900

D-2000 Ergonomic Seat,Twu Seating Positions, Backrest Ready Bracket,
Clamshell-Type Quick Release Collar w/Twist Lock Fine Tuner, Trapezoidal
Screw Thread w/24mm Post, SureStrut Dbl. Br. 4 Leg Trlpnd w/Wide

Stance, Large Rubber Tips, UltraGrip Wingnuts/Wingbolts .. .. 299.00
D-ZOOOTC COHdUCtOI’S Th rone, Dual-Zone Cushion w/Back Rest,
4 Legs w/Ring Foot Rest 389.00

D-1000SP Shock Absorber POSt, Round Seat w/Hi-Density Foam & Wood Base,
Clamshell-Type Quick Release Collar, SureStrut Dbl. Br. 3 Leg Tripod
w/Wide Stance, Large Rubber Tips, UltraGrip Wingnuts/Wingbolts ....... 189.00

D-1000 Round Seat wHi- Density Foam & Wood Base, Clamshell-Type Quick
Release Collar, Trapezoidal Screw Thread, SureStrut Dbl. Br. 3 Leg Trlpod
w/Wide Stance, Large Rubber Tips, UltraGrip Wingnuts/Wingbolts ... .. 189.00

D-1000C Cloth Covered Version of the D-1000 .........erreveennrrrrerennnes 189.00
D-1000T Tall Version of the D-1000 Round Cushion, 4 Legs................ 169.00
D-1000S  Short Version of the D-1000 .............erveeeermereeeerserserenne 189.00

THRONES

D-80 Saddle- Style Cushion, Dbl. Br. Legs, Die Cast PlpeJomt&Smp

Lock, S-1000 Rubber Tips, UltraGrip Wingnuts/Wingbolts ... $109 00
D-75 Round Cushion, Dbl. Br. Legs, Die Cast Pipe Joint & Stup Lock,
S-1000 Rubber Tips, UltraGrip Wingnuts/Wingbolts ..., ...109.00

D-70W Round cushion, Dbl Br. Legs, Stop-Lock Height Adj, UttraGrip Wingbots .. 89.00

TOM STANDS

T-2000 Double Tom Stand, TH-2000S x2 AX-38, Suregrip Pipe Joint w/Stop
Lock, No-Rattle Upper Tube, SureStrut Dbl. Br. Legs w/Stop Lock,
Large Rubber Tips, UltraGrip Wingnuts/Wingbolts . . $23900

T-1000 Double Tom Stand, TH-10008 2 AX-38, Suregrip Pipe Joint,
No-Rattle Upper Tube, SureStrut Dbl. Br. Legs, Rubber Tips,

UltraGrip Wingnuts/Wingbolts 199.00
T-800W Double Tom Stand TH-8ss x2 Ax-38, Dbl. Br. Legs, Large Rubber
Tips, UltraGrip Wingnuts/Wingbolts 179.00
TOM / CYMBAL STANDS
TC-2000 Tom/Boom Stand, TH-2000S & CH-2000S ......cuurrreeeeeee $279.00

..229.00

TC-1000 Tom/Boom Stand, TH-10008 & CH-1000 . .
..189.00

TC-800W Tom/Boom Stand, TH-8ss & CH-80 .




Adapters & Accessories

BOOM CYMBAL HOLDERS

CH-2000 Gyro-Lock Tilter, Convertible Boom/Cymbal Arm, Knurled Solid

Boom Arm, WingLoc Quick Release Wingnut, Reversible Seat Cup, Built-in

Cowbell Rod, Two Boom Tilters w/Stop Locks, Removable

Counterweight, 7/8” Dia POSt W/StOP LOCK ....vvevvveessvvivvenesssssssnesssesssssss $1 3900
CH-2000S Ger-LOCk Tilter, Convertible Boom/Cymbal Arm, Knurled Solid Boom

Arm, WingLoc Quick Release Wingnut, Reversible Seat Cup, Built-in

Cowbell Rod, Boom Tilter w/Stop Lock, 7/8” Dia. Post w/Stop Lock .........

CH-1000 Uni-Lock Tilter, WingLoc Quick Release Wingnut, Reversible

Seat Cup, Built-in Cowbell Rod, Boom Gear, 7/8" Dia Post w/Stop Lock ..
Gear Tilter, 78" Dia Post w/Stop Lock, UltraGrip Wingnut............
Gear Tilter w/auick Release Brkt, UltraGrip Wingnut ...................

CH-80
CH-70

79.00

CYMBAL STACKER

CST-80 Cymbal Stacker w/pual-Action Tilters for Virtually Unlimited Angle/

Stacking Possibilities, UltraGrip Wingnuts/Wingbolts, fits 60 Tooth
BC-800WV, B-800W, C-800W, CH-70

$69.00

ADAPTERS

AX-20 2 Clamps (5/8"~11/8") Quick Release, Knurled Knobs &

UltraGrip Wingnuts $2900
AX-25 2 Revolving Clamps (1/2"~11/8") Quick Release,

Knurled Knobs & UltraGrip Wingnuts 39.00
AX-25L Long Version of the Ax-25 44.00
AX-28  1-In-Line (s8"-11/8") 1-Revolving Clamp (1/2°~11/8"),

Quick Release, Knurled Knobs & UltraGrip Wingnuts ...........cceeeeeeeseueennens 39.00
AX-38 3 Adjustable Clamps, Quick Release, Knurled Knobs

& UltraGrip Wingnuts, fits 3/8"~11/4" 59.00
UX-80  Universal Clamp, 7/8" dia Tube w/Rotating Quick Release Clamp

(1/2"~11/8"),13" Long Tube 29.00
UX-80S Universal Clamp w/” Long Tube 26.00

TOM HOLDERS

TH-2000 Gyro-Lock, 778" dia Post, 14"x4", Single Keybolt ....
TH-20001 Gyro-Lock, 78" dia Post, 147x3", Single Keybolt ..
TH-2000S Gryo-Lock, 7/s" dia Post, 5"x4", Single Keybolt
TH-1000 Uni-Loc k 7/8" dia Post, 13"x4", Tilter Design ...
TH-10001 Uni-Lock, 7/8" dia Post, 13"x3", Tilter Design ....
TH-1000S Uni-Loc k 7/8" dia Post, 4”x4", Tilter Design ......

TH-88 G ear,7/8" dia Post, 13"x4", UltraGrip Wingnut .....
TH-88I Gear, 7/8" dia Post, 13"x3", UltraGrip Wingnut .....
TH-883 G ear, 7/8" dia Post, 4"x4”, UltraGrip Wingnut .......
TH-70 Gear, 7/8" dia Post, 13"x5", UltraGrip Wingnut .....
TH-7OS G ear, 7/8" dia Post, 5”x5", UltraGrip Wingnut

TOM BRACKETS

BB-3 BD Brac ket, Twin 7/8" Receivers, UltraGrip Wingnuts
BT-3 T Bra C ket, 7/8" Receiver, UltraGrip Wingnut ...........

$79.00

GK-90 Masking Plate for BT-3, inside/outside plates W/bolts .....coeerierrriesirersces O

OPTIMOUNT

OPT-0708 tordrums 7" ~ 8" deep, 8" ~16" diameter, UltraGrip Wingnut ......... $49.00

OPT-0910 fordrums 9" ~ 10" deep, 8" ~ 16" diameter, UltraGrip Wingnut ........
0PT'1 112 for drums 1" .- 1 2" deep, 8" ~ 16" diameter, UltraGrip Wingnut ........
OPT-1314 forarums 13" ~ 14" deep, 8" ~ 16" diameter, UltraGrip Wingnut ........
0PT'1 516 for drums 1 5" ~1 6" deep, 8" ~ 16" diameter, UltraGrip Wingnut ........

w/BT-3
w/BT-3
w/BT-3

S'1 21 6N/C fits. 1 2"~1 6" 1.6mm, UltraGrip Wingnut
8'081 OSL/C fits 8"~10" 2mm i Steel & hoop II,

w/BT-3 S'1 21 GS L./C fits. 1 2"~1 6" 2mm Steel/Stainless Steel & Superhoop 11, utraGrip Wingnut +vveesssesss

8'0810N/C fits 8"~‘|0"LGmm/UriginaISuperhuups,UIIraGripW\'ngnul 32000

BASS DRUM ACCESSORIES

B-2000B Quad Beater (Four Sounds) $25.00
B-100DB Duo-Beat (eltPiastic Beater) 20.00
PS-85  Pedal Stabilizer (for Double Pedals) ....ocrrrrrererrre 25.00
JG-16 Jungle Glg Floor Tom to BD Conversion Kit for 16" Floor Toms

(1.8.S. and BT-3 required but not included), UltraGrip Wingnut ................... 42.00

SNARE STAND ACCESSORIES

SBA-1/3 Snare Basket Adapter (Accepts 10" Drums) ..o $19.00

TX-100 Height Extender for 7/8" dia. Tubes, 13" Long, Suregrip Pipe
Joint w/Stop Lock, UltraGrip Wingnut

HI-HAT ACCESSORIES

CLH'KID Closed Hat w/Boom Arm, Uni-Lock Tilter, Hinged Seat
Cup, UltraGrip Wingbolt

HA-100 Hi-Hatw BD Attachment w/AX-20,UltraGrip Wingnut/Wingbolt ......... 69.00

COWBELL HOLDERS

75H HOOp Mtd Non-Marring Clamp SUrfaces ........c.eereereueeeeeneenns $2400
75X 7/8" Dia Post w/Gear Tilter

CA-100 Hoop Mtd, Fully Adjustable, Non-Marring Clamp Surfaces,

UltraGrip Wingnut/Wingbolt 39.00
PPS-15 Foot Pedal Brkt 39.00
PPS-30 3/8" POSt w/Clamp-on Brkt 19.00
PPS-37 Multi-AngIe “L" arm w/Quick Release Brit ........coeereeree 39.00

ACCESSORY PACKS

UGK-1 Upgrade Kit auadBeater, R-40FT Feet, NP-210/2, NP-206 ............. $29.00

PRACTICE PADS

TK-100 5 Pad Practice SetTaII Pipe Joint, UltraGrip Wingnuts/Wingbolts ... $29900
SD-50 8" Pad wistand, Soft Feel, UtraGrip WingnutWingbol

BD-10 Bass Practice Pad, utrasrip wingbolt
RP-50 Rubber Disk Set, 12,13, 14,16, 8D ........
RP-40C Rubber Cymbal Pad Set, 1c x2), 14c, 148

DIE CAST HOOPS

DC-0805 8" 5Rod $39.00
DC-1006 10" 6 Rod 43.00
DC-1206 12" 6 Rod 48.00
DC-1306 13" 6 Rod 51.00
DC-1408 14" 8 Rod 59.00
DC-1408S 14" 8 Rod, Bottom 59.00
DC-1410 14" 10 ROd Batter Side 59.00
DC-1410S 14" 10 Rod, snare side 59.00

DC-1410SG 14" 10 ROd Snare Side W/GUArd .......ccoceveeeeveererersessesesenenns 59.00

DC-1508 15" 8 Rod 58.00
DC-1608 16" 8 Rod 62.00
DC-1808 18" 8 Rod 69.00

SUPERHOOP II

SH-0604 6" 4Rod $15.00
SH-0805 8" 5Rod 20.00
SH-1006 10" 6 Rod 20.00
SH-1206 12" 6 Rod 20.00
SH-1306 13" 6 Rod 25.00
SH-1408 14" 8 ROd,BatterSide 25.00
SH-1410B 14" 10 Rod, Batter Side 25.00
SH-1410S 14" 10 ROd,Snare Side 25.00
SH-141OSG 14" 10 ROd,Snare Side W/GUATI v 2500
SH-1508 15" 8 Rod 30.00
SH-1608 16" 8 Rod 30.00
SH-1808 18" 8 Rod 35.00

SINGLE FLANGE HOOPS

SF-14 14", Batter Side $29.00
SF-14S 14", Snare Side 29.00
RS-210  Rim Shooters (air 19.00
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Parts

BOOM / CYMBAL STAND PARTS

TL-2000 GyroLock Tilter Unit for Bc-2000 oo $69.00
WL'200 |ngLOC Quick Release Wingnut for 8mm Thread ... 1200
M'SW/Z Wln% Nut for Titter (2) 3.00
FL'90/2 al Felt Large (2) 5.00
NP-69/2 Plastic Sleeve @ 3.00
PR-135 Steel Cup Washer 3.00
RC-20  Reversible Seat Cup wo-fing ...oocoeooererorcors 2.00
EPB-1 Single Eliminator Bag $60.00
EPB-2 Double Eliminator Bag 70.00

CAMBK Eliminator Black Cam, Linear Action ..................
CAMVVT EI[minator White Cam, Oversized Linear Action .......
CAMBL Eliminator Blue Cam, Progressive Action ...
CAMRD Eliminator Red Cam Radical Action ......
CAMPL Eliminator Purple Cam, Agressive Action .
CAMYL Eliminator Yellow Cam, inverse Action
BW-100 Beatel’WElghtSWelghtsm One ..

EPAP-1 Package Beater Weight, Purple Cam YeIIoW Cam

SP-31F Spring wirettforp-120 5.00
SP-31 Spring wioFett 5.00
SP-64F SPring wiFelt for Eiminator/P-1000/P-120P Pedals .. 3.00
CCA'1 C ain ASSy Complete for 100 Series Power Shifter/PowerPro ....... 1 000
ME-255A Chain ASSy Complete for P-201P ... . 20.00

CCA‘5 Chaln ASSy Complete for Eliminator Pedals .
B CA"I Belt ASSy Complete for Eliminator Pedals .........
CCA-10 Chain ASSy Complete for 1000 Series Pedals .
B CA‘1 0 Belt ASSy Complete for 1000 Series Pedals .

D S '200A D rve Shaﬂ ASSy Complete for all Pearl Double Pedals
KB'508/6 Key Bolt MB5x8mm for Universal Joint (6) ..
KB-610/6  Key Bolt mexiomm for brive shatt 6 ..

KB '8 1 4/3 Key BO|t MB8x14mm for Beater Holder Link 13]
AL 24 Tra Ctlon Plate w/Screws for Eliminator Pedals ...
NP-283 N/7 Traction G TP Dots (7 pieces) for Eliminator Pedals .
S C 344/4 SCreWS (4) for Traction Plate for Eliminator Pedals

BASS DRUM PARTS

SP 30/2 BD SpUl’S (pair) New Wing! $8900
SP'ZO/ BD Spurs (pair) New Wing! ing 6900
R'SOA/Z RubberTlps for SP-30 (pair) 1000
RHS'1 R/Z Rubber TlpS for SP-20 (pair) 4, 00
D-054 Claw Recessed Die Cast, Rubber Gasket ......ccuveerererueenseenenieisnnanens 5. 00
D'055 Claw Recessed Die Cast, Rubber Gasket, w/SST-6115, for 2" Wide Hoops 10 00
D-050 Claw pie Cast 5.00
D-043  Claw 4.00
CW-07 Claw 3.00

HPP-2  Metal Hoop Protector for Wood BD HOOPS .ccovveeee. 4.00
NP-347/2 Non-Slip Hoop Protector for Wood BD Hoops (pair) ... 4.00
NP-01  Hoop Protector for Metal BD HOOPS ....oooevvrsevrerserersene 0.70

SGC-300P Super Grip Clutch, Rubber Washers, New Lock Nut ....... $29 00
DCL-300P Drop Clutch, Felt Washers, New Lock Nut .......... .
CL—300P Clutch, Triple-Lock, Rubber Washers, New Lock Nut
CL-300  Clutch, Triple-Lock, Felt Washers, New Lock Nut.
CL-68N Clutch, Standard, Felt Washers .............o.ooo...
NP'208 Cup Washer Rubber, Minimal-Contact .... U B
NP'210/2 Clutch Washers RUDDET (PAIN) v.veveveucresrerrenieseresssissesissenens O
FE-17 Felt Washer

FL-95/2  Clutch Washers Fe (pain
PR-128  Steel Bottom Washer .
HHC'1 Seat Cup W/Tilter SCrew & SPring ..uceecvereesresseeessressssssesessssrens O
ME'145 Pull Rod 7mm pia
CCA-3A Chain ASSY W/End Connectors for H-885 ....veeeeesssssereeerereerseres
CCA-5H Chain ASSY w/End connectors for H-2000/RH-2000 .
CAU-2000 Cable Assy 8 Foot for RH-2000

FLOOR TOM BRACKETS / LEGS

LB-40 FT Leg Brkt newwing $10.00
LG'40/3 FT Legs w/Air Suspension Feet, 3/8” dia (3) .v.veeeeereerereeernns 39.00
LG‘40L/3 FT Legs Extra-Long 27" (3) 3900
LB-15 FT Leg Brkt export 10.00
LB-07 FT Leg Brkt Fforum 8.00
LG-07/3  FT Leds forts-1507(3) 20.00
R-40/3 Air Suspension Feet fits 358" bia Legs 3) .vocvvvveeeenn.. 10.00
R-5/3 FT Feet for 782, fits 38" dia Legs (3) weeeveeeeeresseceeressescmenressie 5.00
0M-1 C"p-On,Snare Drum & Toms $2000
K-050 Drum Key $4.00
K-030 High Torque Key 10.00

WING BOLTS / WING NUTS

-610/2 Wlng Bolt M6 x 10mm (2) New Shape ... $400
-81 5/2 Wlng Bolt m8 x 15mm (2) New Shape ..... ..4.00
-820/2 Wlng Bolt ms x 20mm (2) New Shape ..4.00

-6/2 Wlng Nut ms (2) New Shape......
-8/2 Wing Nut ms (2) New Shape...........
N-8L Wing Nut m8 Large Handle, New Shape ...
M-8RN/2  Knurled Round Nut ms ) ..

T-055/6 M5.8 x 28mm @ $5.00
T-060/6 M5.8 x 35mm 5.00
T-061/6 M5.8 x 42mm ) 5.00
T-061L/6 M5.8 x 47mm @ 5.00
T-062/6 M5.8 x 52mm 5.00
T'062F/6 M5 8 X 52mm (6) wyDie Cast Claws for Single Flange Hoops . 20 00
T-062L/6 M5.8 x 57mm @ 5.00
T-063L/6 M5.8 x 67mm 5.00
T-065 M6 x 90mMm (1) for SMX/SBX/ELVEXR/EX Bass Drums ...... 3.00
T-066 M6 x 110mm () for Bass Drums e 3

SST 5028/6 M58 X 28mm (6) Stainless Steel
SST 5038/6 M58 X 38mm (6) Stainless Steel
SST'5042/6 M5.8 x 42mm (6) Stainless Steel
SST'5047/6 M5 8 x47mm (6) Stainless Steel
SST'5052/6 M5 8 X 52mm (6) Stainless Steel v..uerveran
SST'6054 MB X 54mm (1) Stainless Steel for P\pe Snare Drums .

SST-6115 M6 X 115mm (1) stainless Steel for Bass Drums .
NLW-12/12  Nylon Washers 12) white ........c.o... .. 5.

NLW-12B/12 Nylon Washers 12) slack ......c...ooveeserrsressrons 5.00

MTW-12/12 Metal Washers 2 3.00
S-61/12 Swivel Nut, M5.8 (12) oo 6.00

S-71/12 Swivel Nut 1YL . 6.
DC5BN- 2/12 SWIVel NUt M6 Brass (12) for SS Tension Rods ........
DCBBN 2/12 SWlVel NUt M5 8 Brass (12) for SS Tension Rods ... 6 00
TL-20/10 Tension Rod Lock Nuts (10/pkg) . 20.0
TNK-10N/10  Tension Keeper uopkg) ...

CL"lOO Masters Brldge LUg w/Brass Swivel Nut, Small .......c... $800
CL-250 Masters Bridge Lug wsrass swivel Nut, Large . .
CL-05 Classic LUg for3” ~ 4" Snare Drums ..............
CL-55 Brldge LUg w/Brass Swivel Nut, 5" & 5 %" Snare Drums

CL'65 Br|dge UQ w/Brass Swivel Nut, 6 /4" Snare Drums ......cveeeeeeenes 800
TB-50 Tube Lug 5" Snare Drums 15.00
TB-55 Tube LUg 57" Snare Drums 15.00
TB-65 Tube Lug, 6 snare brums 15.00

NCL-55 Session/Export Bridge Lug 5% snere brums .......... 4.00
NCL-100 Session/Export Bridge Lug smai ....... 5.00

NCL-200 Session/Export Bridge Lug varge ...ccccoocescceeee. 5.00
SL-03 Forum LUg Snare Drum 4.00
SL-01  Forum Lug sman 3.00
SL-02  Forum Lug Large 3.00
FT-35  Free FI0ating Lug forss” ...eerrsrmsrsnsrnne 8.00
FT-50  Free Floating Lug fors’ 10.00
FT-65  Free Floating Lug for65" ... 12.00

BASS DRUM HOOPS

RIM-18W 18" Wood for MMX/MRX (specify color) ...oueeeee $8600
RIM-20W 20” Wood for MMX/MRX (specify color) ....cocvenes
RIM-22W 22" WOOd for MMX/MRKX (specify color) .....
RIM-24W 24" Wood for MMX/MRX (specify color)
MSXRIM-18 18" Wood for MSX (specify color) ........ ... 90.00
MSXRIM'20 20" WOOd for MSX (specify color) ....
MSXRIM-22 22" Wood for MSX (specify color) ...

MSXRIM-24 24" Wood for MSX (specify color) ... ..140.00
BRXRIM-18 18" Wood for BRX (SPECify COIOT) wvrvrvrraerrerererereens 80.00
BRXR'M'ZO 20" WOOd for BRX (specify ¢olor) we.evereeesereerensnerens 90.00

BRXRIM-22 22" Wood for BRX (SPecify COIOr) vuvveeucerererreeeeens 98.00
BRXRIM-24 24" WOOd for BRX (specify color) ......

ELXRIM-18 18" Wood for ELX (specify color) .....
ELXRIM-20 20” Wood for ELX (specify color) ......
ELXRIM-22 22" WOOd for ELX (specify color) ......
ELXRIM-24 24" Wood for ELX (specify color) .....
EXRRIM-18 18" Wood for EXR (specify color) ...
EXRRIM-20 20" Wood for EXR (specify color) ...

EXRRIM-22 22" Wood for EXR (specify color) ... .....66.00
EXRRIM-24 24" Wood for EXR (specify color) ... .. 10.00
EXRIM-18 18" Wood for EX (specify color) ..c.ceeerreereeerserereenes 30.00
EXRIM-20 20" Wood for EX (specify color) ..cuveeucrrecurierienns 40.00

EXRIM-22 22" Wood for EX (specify color) ..
EXRIM-24 24" WOOd for EX (specify color)
RIM-20RB 20" Metal for x (specify colo
RIM-22RB 22" Metal for Fx (specify color) ...

RUBBER FEET

R-26/3 for Double Braced Thrones, D-220/150/150C/150S (3) ... $9.00
R- 24/3 for Double Braced Stands, 955 Series (3) ....covrvrnnes 9.00
R- 22/3 for Double Braced Stands, 800/855 Series (3) ...
R- 20/3 for Double Braced snare Stands & 900/800 Senes Thrones (3) 9 00
R-10/3 for Single Braced stands (3) 5.00




Parts

m SN-14201 Ultra- SOund 20 Strand for S-022N 20 Strand for14* W/COTAS wvveerarnrens $1 0.00 SR-010 Free Floatlng (COMPIEtE) +evrruereersssrresssunenranns $6000
L‘L |;x1¥1p§n§¥§§1;ﬁgzgﬁofgﬁwzﬂn ds S'OZZNU 20 Strand for 14" w/Cords, Uncoated ...... 10.00 SR‘01 2 Masters (Complete) .
w/:l;WayAnachmenL .I S'OZZNG 20 Strand for14” W/Cords Gold Plated . 20 00 SR'013 FX/RT (Complete) vevurensenns
gl W cooee B ] Fve—

- trand Free Floating System wi/Straps . - mar; a (Complete) ..

[SE0T SN-1420C Vitra-Sound2Suendr,  S098N 20 Strand o 1000 ’

SR-017  SensiTone/BRX (complete).....vvvvernrrrerenennes 40.00
SR-018  Piccolo (Complete) vevveunreenans
SR-020 Multi-Trace (comptete).

m SR'1000 Gllde LOCk (COMPIELE) +vvrerrrrrsrsrsrsssasnrnnnnnennes

Tension in the Middle,Rustproof Unplated S'OBON 24 Strand for 14" wiCords
S , Phosphor B End
\év?%\?\?lay ﬁ‘:‘sa‘]':ho'ge;gnze " 18.00 S-031N 20 Strand for 12 wiCords
S — S'032N 12 Strand for 10" w/Cords
M=% SN-1420D Ultra Sound 20 Strand for S-033N 12 Strand for 12" wicords 1
- D-Type" Graduated Tension w/Higher S-040 15 Strand for 14 wiCords, Steel Cable ... 32.00

gﬁ:?eusn g]h?si]m?glreorﬁz:??:f Unplated S 1 15 Strand for 14" w/Cords, Bronze Cable .. 34 00
WS Way Atachmert, 1800  SPS-18/6 Plastic Strap @k .....eeveeeveveeen 300
SNC-40/6 Snare Cord  @/pkg) ...eceeerevernee 300

Pearl Cymbals
| PEARL |

PC-510 10" Splash....... $5900  PC-518CT 18" China Type PC-310 10 Splash.... $2900  PC-318CT 18" ChlnaType ........... $6900
PC-514C 14" Crash .7900 PC520R 20"Ride... PC-314C 14" Crash........ 4900 PC32R 20"Ride.......... ... 1900
PC514HH 14” Hrhats/pr...14900  PC520CT 20" China T PC-314HH 14" Hi-hats/pr... 8900 PC-320CT 20" China Type............... 7900
PC516C 16”Crash.......... 9900 PCP504 Package (s Hilr, PC-316C_ 16" Crash......... 4900 PCP-304 Package (i"HHpr, 167,20 . 199.00
PC518CR 18" Crash/Ride.11900 PCP-503 Package tiaHHp, 18" oA 22900 PC-318CR 18" CrashRide.6900  PCP-303 Package tiaHHpr, 18°cR). 14900

Quarter Toms

AL-0612 6”X12” Aluminum Shell
AL-0615 6"X15” Aluminum Shell ..
AL-0618 6”X18” Aluminum Shell ..
AL-0621 6"X21" Aluminum Shell

ALX-1215 AL-0612 & AL-0615 w/T-800W Tom Stand ........ $427.00
ALX-1821 AL-0618 & AL-0621 w/T-800W Tom Stand ........... 457.00
* #103 Piano Black Lacquer
* #109 Arctic White Lacquer

Heads

Bass Drum Front Heads w/LOGO

“Masters” Clear | “Masters” Ebony | PROTONE Ebony | PROTONE Coated BLACK BEAT
Size | POWERSTROKE3 | POWERSTROKE3 |  w/Perimeter EQ w/Perimeter EQ
18" | P3-1318PL $55.25| P3-1018PL $65.75| PTH-18PL $29.00| PTH-18CEQPL $29.00| EB-18BDPL $20.00
20" | P3-1320PL 56.75| P3-1020PL  69.00 | PTH-20PL 31.00| PTH-20CEQPL 31 B-20BDPL 33.00
22" | P3-1322PL 61.25/P3-1022PL 72.25|PTH-22PL 3300|PTH-22CEQPL 33, B-22BDPL 38.00
24" | P3-1324PL  65.25| P3-1024PL  76.25| PTH-24PL  37.00| PTH-24CEQPL 37.00| EB-24BDPL  42.00
Bass Drum - Batter Heads Snare Drum Heads
] Clear PROTONE Clear | PROTONE Coated Size| COATED SNARE SIDE
Size| POWERSROKE3 Ww/Perimeter EQ W/Perimeter EQ 13" | WA-13 $11.00{SS-13S $14.00
18" |P3-1318PP $55.25|PTH-18EQ $29.00 | PTH-18CEQ $29.00 14" |WA-14 12.00[SS-14S 15.00
20" |P3-1320PP_ 56.75| PTH-20EQ 31.00 | PTH-20CEQ 31.00
22" |P3-1322PP  61.25|PTH-22EQ 3 PTH-22CEQ 33.00
24" |P3-1324PP  65.25|PTH-24EQ 37.00 | PTH-24CEQ  37.00
ProTone Tom Heads Muffle Heads
Size | COATED 1Ply |CLEAR 1 Ply| CLEAR-2Ply Size| Mesh Heads
8" [PTH-08C $10.00|PTH-08 $7.50PTH-08D $10.00 8" MFH-08_ $7.50
10" [PTH-10C_ 1050 |PTH-10 8.00/PTH-10D 10.50 0"|MFH-10 8.0
12” |PTH-12C 11.00/PTH-12 850/ PTH-12D 11.00 2"IMFH-12 9.00
13" |PTH-13C_ 1250 (PTH-13 9.00| PTH-13D 12.50 3”|MFH-13  10.00
14" |PTH-14C  1350[PTH-14 9.50|PTH-14D 13.50 4"|MFH-14  11.00
5” IPTH-15C  15.00({PTH-15 10.00/PTH-150 15.00 "IMFH-16_ 14.00
6" |PTH-16C 18.00{PTH-16 10.50{PTH-16D 18.00 20" MFH-20B 22.00
8" [PTH-18C 21.00(PTH-18 14.00{PTH-18D 21.00 22" |MFH-22B 26.00
BELL KITS SNARE KITS SNARE/BELLKITS —
PK-800 ... . SK-800.......cccc.. $279.00 PL-800C w/Rolling Cart ........... $519.00
PK-800C w/Rollng Cr SK-800C wiRoling Cart_ 31900 1T SeSmotnn
2.5 Octave Bells (F5~C8) ..Note Names  ® Mallets w/2smm Heads & Wooden Handles * 14"x5" Steel Snare Drum * Note Name Stickers
* Note Name Stickers * Educational COROM * Heavy Duty Basket-Style Snare Stand 8" Tunable Practice Pad (PAD-8R)
8" Tunable Practice Pad (PAD-8R) < Quick On/Off Stand  “Gladstone” Style Practice Pad * Music Rack
* Music Rack * Vic Firth Sticks * Nylon Backpack-Style Carrying Bag * Mallets w/25mm Heads & Wooden Handles
* Nylon Backpack-Style Carrying Bag « Vic Firth Sticks :gglun E&:ncglpgslé-g’tﬂyle Carrying Bag
PK-750 oo $359.00 SK-750 ..o $299.00 * Quick On/0ff Stand
2.5 Octave Bells (G5~C8) wpiastic side Frames  * Injection Molded Case * 14"x5" Steel Snare Drum :\H/iial‘:'i‘{,tﬁuslzi?k%swle Snare Stand
8" Tunable Practice Pad (PAD-8R) * Mallets * Heavy Duty Basket-Style Snare Stand
* Quick On/Off Stand « Vic Firth Sticks * “Gladstone” Style Practice Pad
* Music Rack * Injection Molded Case

« Vic Firth Sticks
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Pearl Percussion

Signature Series

* Bobby Allende

PCF-110DXBA 11"  Fiberglass Quinto ........ $479.00
PCF-117DXBA 11 3/4” Fiberglass Conga............. 549.00
PCF-125DXBA  121/2" FiberglassTumba .......... 599.00
PBF-300DXBA 7“3 9" Fiberglass Bongos ......... 329.00

® Richie Flores

PCW-100DXRF 10”  Thai Oak ReQuinto ... $429 00
PCW-110DXRF 11"  Thai Qak Quinto ............. 9.0
PCW-117DXRF 11 3/4" Thai Oak Conga...............

PCW-125DXRF 12 1/2" Thai Oak Tumba ....
PBW-300DXRF 7”& 9" Thai Oak Bongos

® Marc Quinones
ETE-1415MQ 14/15” Steel Timbales .............. $599.00

Elite Series

¢ Elite Congas/Bongos

PCW-110DX 11"  Thai Oak Quinto .................. $469.00
PCW-117DX 11 3/4” Thai Oak Conga ... ... 499.00
PCW-125DX 12 1/2" Thai Oak Tumba
[ME%W9 PCW-140DX 14"  Thai Oak Super Tumba....... 599.00
PBW-300DX 77/9” Thai Oak Bongos.............
PCF-110DX 11"  Fiberglass Quinto .....
PCF-117DX 11 3/4"Fiberglass Conga .....
PCF-125DX 12 1/2" Fiberglass Tumba ...
PBF-300DX  7“/9" Fiberglass Bongos

 Contour Crown  Polished Steel Hardware  Stand Mounting Bracket e Carrying Handle Attachment
« Colors: #511 Natural, #516 Tropical Blue, #517 Island Shadow, #522 Diamond Burst (Oak)
« Colors: #602 Bistre Black & NEW #625 Lunar Blaze (Fiberglass)

¢ Elite Djembes

PJW-340 12 1/2” Thai Oak Djembe.................... $499.00
PJF-320 12 1/2" Fiberglass Djembe ... ... 449.00
PJF-350 14"  Fiberglass Djembe .... .. 449.00
PDS-100 Djembe Strap/DrumSIing .......cccccccccccrrnen 40.00

« Contour Crown * Polished Steel Hardware  Goat Skin Heads * Strap Included
 Colors: #511 Natural, #516 Tropical Blue, #517 Island Shadow, #522 Diamond Burst (Oak)
« Colors: #602 Bistre Black & NEW #625 Lunar Blaze (Fiberglass)

¢ Elite Tube Cajons

PCJ-100 10" Thai Oak Tube Cajon .........ccoee. $199.00
PCJ-120 12" Thai Oak Tube Cajon ... ... 209.00

PCJ-140 14" Thai Oak Tube Cajon... .. 239.00
PCJ-1012 10" & 12" Set v ... 379.00
PCJ-1214 12" & 14" Set ... .. 399.00
PCJ-024  Setof 3, w/Bag ....ccccccvevvrrrsrssrssrsrsssssssessnnens 599.00

« Play like Congas * 28" Tall * Nests Together for Easy Transport * Color: #511 Natural

¢ Elite Box Cajon
PBC'503 BOX Cajon,Mane Wine Red w/Natural Front Plate ......... $34900

« Peruvian-Style w/Exclusive Tunable Snare System e« Front Plate Removes for Easy Snare Replacement

¢ Elite Batas
PBA-50 Thai Oak Oconcolo (Small), 511 ..., $479 00

PBA-60 Thai Oak Itotele (Med), i1
PBA-70 Thai Oak lya (Large), #1 .......

 Authentic Cuban design * Conga-Style Tuning * Traditional Crowns * Chrome Hardware

® Elite Timbales

ETB-13 Brass 13" SINGLE TIMBALE .....euvvvveeseeesveenennesens $220.00
ETB-14 Brass 14" sinGLe TIMBALE ... ... 235.00
ETB-15 Brass 15" sinGLe TIMBALE ........ ... 269.00
ETB-1415 Brass 14"/15" w/PT-900W ......ccooervrrerrmerrrrrnnn. 650.00
PSP-1345 1.S.S. for Elite Timbales (less BT-3), Adapts Elite

Timbales to Racks and Tom Arms .....cocvevriineeissinnennnnns 20.00

Invisible Seam Shell *28" Tall - Ideal for Sitting * Contour Crown w/Remo Fiberskyn3 Heads
* Polished Steel Hardware  Stand Mounting Bracket
*Color: #620 Cafe” Con Leche

«Finished with Hand-Applied Aztec, Incan, and Mayan Symbols * 10" ReQuinto Higher-Pitched Solo Drum
« Contour Crown w/Hand-Selected Buffalo Skins « Polished Steel Hardware * Stand Mounting Bracket

« Carrying Handle Attachment

« Color: #525 Tilo Green

« Polished Steel Shells w/Two Inverse Beads for Strength and Cutting Cascara Sound 5 Lugs for Maximum Cascara
Surface Area * Top Tuning Lugs for Ease of Tuning and Quick Head Changes * Quick Attach Cowbell Post
w/Sympathetic Sound Dampening Sleeve * Remo Ambassador Heads * Double Braced Tilting Stand

 PBL-20 Clave Block and Socket Wrench Included

Primero Pro Series

® Primero Pro Congas/Bongos

PWC-204DX 10"/] 1" Thai Oak Set w/Basket Stands ....... $54900
PWC-203DX 10"/11" Thai Oak Set wrwin stand ........... 549.00
PWC-202DX 10"/11" Thai Oak Set nostands .cvvveee.e.....
M=% PWC-120DX 12" Thai Oak Tumba............. .
PWB-100DX 7°/8.5" Thai Oak Bongo........cooovveveec.. .
PFC-204DX 107/11" Fiberglass Set wpasket stands ...... 549.00
PFC-203DX 10"/11" Fiberglass Set wwinstand .......... 549.00
PFC-202DX 10"/11" Fiberglass Set nostands ............. 459.00
M= PFC-120DX 12" Fiberglass Tumba.............. .. 289.00
PFB-100DX 77/8.5" Fiberglass Bongo...
PC-100DX 10" Basket Stand ........ccoo.ccccemmmmmnrnreneens 69.00
PC-110DX 11" Basket Stand ....
TEW PC-120DX 12" Basket Stand ....
PC-200W  Twin Conga Stand ....c....ccoeemmnneens 119.00

« Elite Contour Crowns/Heads/Hardware 28" Tall - Ideal for Sitting
« Colors: #615 Majestic Haze & NEW #630 Red Sparkle (Fiberglass)
#521 Midnight Fade, NEW #524 Black Tribal Steel & NEW #523 Carbon Vapor (Oak)

Primero Series

® Primero Congas/Bongos

PWC-204 10"/11" Thai Oak Conga Set wBasket stands . $399.00
PWC-203 10”/11" Thai Oak Conga Set w/win stand ....... 399.00
PWC-202 10”/11" Thai Oak Conga Set wno Stands ....... 349.00

PWB-100 77/8.5" Thai Oak Bongos......cccccccoeessmren. 119.00
PFC-204 10”/11" Fiberglass Set wsasket stands ..399.00
PFC-203 10"/11” Fiberglass Set wrwin stand .............. 399.00

PFC-202 10"/11" Fiberglass Set wno stands ... ... 349.00
PFB-100 6"/7" Fiberglass Bongos..... ..119.00
PC-100P 10" Basket Stand ........erreereereerennennenns 39.00
PC-110P 11" Basket Stand .........ooovvvvvvvcvcevevverieninnns 39.00

PC-200W Twin Conga Stand ..............ccccoeeeemrervvvvvrnnnns 119.00

* Contour Crowns * Black Powder Coated Hardware
« Colors: #511 Natural (Oak), #602 Bistre Black and #610 Deco Blue (Fiberglass)

® Primero Djembes
PJF-310  91/2" Fiberglass Djembe, sw &1 ....... $229.00

 Contour Crown * Black Powder Coated Hardware * Goat Skin Head e Strap included

® Primero Mini’s

PMC-1  Mini Conga, 06 Ruby Red c....voveessmmreneessssessssennenes
PMB-1 Mini BOngO,#SUBLemonTwisr
PMD'1 M|n| Djembe,#ﬁ10DecuBlue

*Fully Tuneable ¢ Wrench Included

® Primero Timbales
PTS-5134  13"/14" Steel wilting Stand ....eervrrvvreennene $299.00

*Single Braced Legs e Sticks & Cowbell Included

® Primero Flat Timbs

PTB-3131  Flat Timbale wl.S.S. (Brass)....cccooocouuruennne $169.00
PTE-313lI Flat Timbale wl.S.S. (Steel) ...ovvvvrrrrrrerrnene. 119.00



Conga & Bongo Bags

Stands

Cowbells

PPB-100  Fit-All Conga Bag .............ccceerererssesssrerecns $40.00
=01 PSC-10CG 10" Conga Bag
MEW PSC-11CG 11" Conga Bag

& PSC-12CG 12" Conga Bag
3% PSC-13CG 13" Conga Bag
DEW PSC-BB BONGO BAG oo

¢ QRS Multi-Stand
PC-1000QRS Basic Stand for Congas & Djembes .......... $25900
PC-1000BB  Bongo Bracket ......ovvevecerieneeenrrrivnnnens 79.00
PC-1000BA  Bongo Adapter ................. .. 29.00
PC-1000TC  Timbale/Cowbell Adapter ... .. 24.00
PB-900BH Bongo Top Tube Assy...... .. 19.00
PC-1000CA/3 Caster Set(3) ....mmmmmrmmmrrneereneeeren 59.00

* Universal Heavy-Duty Stand for Congas, Djembes, Bongos, and Timbales

* Quick Release Easy-0n/0ff Clamping System...No Wingnuts!

*Modular Add-ons for Bongos and Timbales  Exclusive Tilting Tripod Base

« Stabilizer Platforms adjust for Congas & Djembes ¢ Quick-Release Height Adjustment Knob

¢ Double Conga Stand
PC-950TW Heavy-Duty Double Conga Stand ...... $199.00

« Fits Djembes on the Same Stand without Adapters  Exclusive Tilting Tripod Base
« Stabilizer Platforms adjust for Congas & Djembes ¢ Quick-Release Height Adjustment Knob

¢ Fit-All Conga Stand
PC-900 All-Fit conga stand ............cccoommeeervvrrrissen $99.00

« Fits virtually all makes of Congas and Djembes ¢ Height Adjustable * Tiltable
 Folds Compactly for Transport * Quick-Release Strap

¢ Basket Conga Stands

PC-100DX 10" for Primero Pro Height-Adjustable
PC-110DX 11" for Primero Pro Height-Adjustabie ...
=% PC-120DX 12" for Primero Pro neight-djustabie ...
PC-100P 10" for Primero Height-Adjustable ........
PC-110P 11" for Primero Height-Adjustable «..veevvereeerrerererenne

¢ Bongo Stands

PB-900W All-Fit Tilting Bongo Stand. oowesraces. ¢, g9
PB-700

Lightweight Bongo Stand, single Braced,
=% PB-500

it VIrtUally AllBONGOS +evrserssereeeeerssssssaeesesessesssenenesessees 79.00
Seated Bongo Stand ... 109.00
¢ Tilting Timbale Stand
PT-900W Tilting Timbale Stand ... $129.00
*Features Double Braced Legs and Vibration-Free Cowbell Mount.
« Standard Equipment with the ETB-1415 Brass Timbale Set & Marc Quinones Signature Timbales

¢ Hide-Away Djembe Stand
=04 PHD-1000 Hide-Away Djembe Stand ................ $129.00

* Super Quick Setup & Teardown « Fits All Djembes e Extremely Stable  Built-in Carrying Handle

¢ Horacio Hernandez Signature Cowbells

® Primero Cowbells

=W HH-1 2 = I PCB-4 4" Bell oo $19.00
MW HH-2  ClaBELL...... PCB-6 6" Bell ..o 20.00
[MEWI HH-3  ChaBELLa... .
MEW HH-4  IsaBELL.... e Vibra Bells
MEM HH-5  MaryBELL .o T — PVB-22  Vibra BellS ... $49.00
'.TWU Playing Surfaces: Flat & Curved * Copper Plated *Two Position Bracket « Dual Ago-Go Style Cowbells w/Rattles on a Handle * Produces a Unique Sustained Sound
[ ] -
Elite Cowbglls e Tri-Bells
ECB-1  CRiCO cooovvveieeeeceeveeecsseeeeeeseevssseeenesssssesssesennenns $25.00 PTA-30 Tri
ECB_3 Cha-Cha . 95.00 - r!-AgOgo, Foam Handle, Played Hand-Held or Mounted ........ $6900
ECB-5  Fusion ... 29.00 e I 1
ECB-6 Mambo 29.00
ECB-9  Timbale 35.00 ¢ Cowbell Beater
ECB-10  Rock wroverfanga) ..... 35.00 }
EC8-22 - Hand-held Agogo 30 FDCI0  Dual Combell Boater $10.00
- ounted AgOQO ... .
« Bala Bells ¢ Cowhell Stacker
PCS-10 Cowbell Stacker ..............ccccvvercererrerrene $22.00
BCM-3 Bala Cha Cha o= | I $3000 + Fits 3/8” Posts « Gives Room to Add Another Bell, Block, or Tambourine onto a Single Post
BCM_5 Bala FUSIon Be” ............... 35.00 « Mounts Horizontally or Vertically
BCM-7 Bala Mambo Bell...... ... 35.00
BCM-8 Bala Timbale Bell............ .. 40.00

BCM-10 Mounted Campana Bell ...
BCH-10 Hand-Held Campana Bell ........ccccccccccccrverinn. 45.00

* Heavy-Duty Cowbells Meant to Take the Punishment of the Traditional Bongo Player but
Great for the Rock Drummer as Well.

Taiko Drums

IET WOT-15  Miya-Taiko 18x24.. .... $3,000.00 EETWHT-14  Hira TAIKO o $650.00
NEM WOT-16  Miya-Taiko 19x25.......oocwrmrrce 3,200.00 QMEWM WHT-15  Hira Taiko ..... 450.00
DEI WOT-18  Miya-Taiko 21.8x27.5........ocovvccccrvreererssins 3,800.00 EW WST-20BL ShimeTaiko 850.00

Concert Percussion

DEWIPET60  Elite Concert Triangle 6" weeater & case ....... $39.00 =W PCWB10 Elite Concert WoodBlocks igh 2266 witount ... $39.00
MEWIPET80  Elite Concert Triangle 8" weester & case.......... 49.00 X[EW PCWB20 Elite Concert WoodBlocks e sexs) whount..... ..45.00
MEW PET100  Elite Concert Triangle 10" wgestera case ........ 59.00 =W PCWB30 Elite Concert WoodBlocks (ow sxasxo) wiount 49.00
MEW PETB-30 Elite Concert Triangle Beaters ssetwicase.. 29.00 QIS PETM-10  Elite Concert Headed Tambourine tsingi fow wi case .. 75.00
DEPTC-10  Triangle Clp ceeeeeeeeeceeeveeeessseeseseeeesssnnes 15.00 X% PETM-20 Elite Concert Headed Tambourine poule Row) wicase ..85.00
=W PTC-300 Trio Triangle HOlEr .....oooooeeeoeeeereseeeees 69.00 3% PP1-EDU Student Ed Percussion Pack ... 179.00

* Includes: PETM-20 Tambourine, PTC-10 Triangle Clip, PET-80 8" Triangle, PGA-32 Hex Ganza,
PCL-10 Fiber Claves, 9" Woodblock, 6” Cowbell, Carrying Bag w/Shoulder Strap
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Accessories
¢ Conga Accessories

¢ Percussion Holders

PTW-50 Socket 13mm w/Handle 3% PGB-10  Glock Block Holder ... $19.00

PRP-140 Conga Reso-Plate maximizes Resonance PPS-30 Smgle Post (w/Mount) . ... 19.00

PPS-31  Cymbal Holder .......... 19.00

¢ Foot Pedal Bracket 3% PMH-30  Microphone Holder ... ..39.00

[IEW PPS-20  Foot Pedal Bracket ... $49.00 DT PPS gy L o .tk Raeeso dapr ... 301

EWI PPS-20L  Foot Pedal Bracket w/Long "L"-Rod ...... 49.00 PPS-51  Percussion Rack s . " 19,00

PPS-52  Percussion Rack (w/ posts) ... 59.00

* Snare Rake IEW PPS-91  2-Post Perc Rack wSliding Posts . ... 65.00

3% PSA-10 Snare Rake adds snaresto Most Hand Drums .....vvveennnn. $49.00 [M[3%W PPS-92  4-Post Perc Rack wySliding Posts ......ccoo...... 79.00
« Stix-Free « Trap Table

PPS-10  Stix-Free (small) piay cowbells Without Sticks ........... $25.00 PTT-1212 12::)(12: TrapTable.....e $49.00

PPS'1 1 StiX'Free (Large) Play Cowbells Without Sticks «evusesseesss 25.00 PTT-1824 18"x24 Trap Table W/Stand . 169.00

PTR-1824 Perc. Rack Add-on for PTT-1824............ 169.00

M3 PTR-1824RC1 Rod & Clamp Add-on for PTR-1824, straight .. 19.00
=W PTR-1824RC2 Rod & Clamp Add-on for PTR-1824, Angled ... 19.00

Hand Percussion
¢ Ago-Sha

e Liso Shaker

PAS'ZO AgO-Sha, ngh .............................................. $2900 PLS'SO LiSO Shakerw/Mnunting Bracket veveeveresessvsenenreenennenenans $4900
PAS.50 Ago_sha, [ ) 34.00 . ;\;t SkhaMker v:it:graz:(l'\atn-ﬁtyle l-;“i\atizellass"- EaST ‘hk? Re')movgl:i_ﬁpd Played Hand-Held
PAS-100 A O'Sha, Double oo 45.00 * Shock Mounted Bracket allows Hand or Stick Striking Possibilities
+ Combinaton NI\'ni»Gagnza and Agogo w/Built-in Striker [ ] Maracas
* Play Ganza or Agogo Separately or Both at the Same Time
PFM-20 Beaded Maracas ........mmmeesinneen $29.00
[ ] Agogo- Pop  Shekere-Style Beads ¢ Foam Handles ¢ Durable Fiberglass Body
PAP-20 Agogo-Pop, High ..o $25.00 PRM-20 Natural Hide Maracas ... 69.00
PAP-50 AQ0GO-POD, LOW ..o 22,00 o St o S s Cor
* An Agogo on a Stick!  Built-in Striker » Foam-Covered Handle ° M i ni-Shakeri “es
o ASh Tone BIOCks PGR-01 Mini-Ganzeiro (Pandeiro Jingles) ......
PAB-20 Ash Tone Block, Small veoveoeeoeee. $29.00 PSR-01 Mini-Shakerine (Tambourine Jingles)

* Produces Two Percussion Sounds: Shaker and Jingle
 Sounds can be played Independently or Simultaneously

PAB-50 Ash Tone Block, Large .........coeeeceemererevnnne. 35.00

*Very Loud and Cutting Sound * Can be Mounted on Most Percussion Holders

*Very Strong Ash Wood Construction

e Charrasquita
PCQ-20 Charrasquita w/Holder .........ooooooseeveeeeerevenen $49.00

« Traditional Venezuelan Instrument
« Can be Used by Scraping or Striking with the included Striking Rod (2 Included)
* Many Sounds Possible

¢ Clave Block

PBL-10 High Clave Block w/Holder (Neon Green) ........ $39.00
PBL-20 Medium Clave Block w/Holder (Neon Yellow) .. 39.00
PBL-30 Low Clave Block wiHolder (Neon Orange) ......... 39.00

* Synthetic Blocks with CDV (Chamber Density Variation) Technology
* All Blocks are the Same Size but Differ in Pitch * Pitched in Thirds e Virtually Indestructible
* Holder Adjusts to Multiple Positions for Ideal Placement

e Fiber Claves
PCL-10 Fiber Claves par .........oocorrrscereescrerscreeen $27.00
« Very Cutting Sound * Perfect for Today’s Live Pop/Latin Stages « Virtually Indestructible

* Fun Drum
PFD-300 Fun Drum (Portable Djembe) .......ccoooverrrerennee $139.00

« Lightweight Fiberglass Djembe with Pre-Tuned 9.5” Plastic Head * Shoulder Strap
+ Outstanding Tone from a Small Instument e Ideal for the Beginning Hand Drummer or Drum Jams

¢ Ganzas (Shakers)

PGA-30 Hex Ganza (Short) produces Four Pitches .euerrvveesneerees $2000
PGA'32 Hex Ganza (Long) Produces Four Pitches . - 2500
PGA-20 Basket Ganza (@x4").....ccccceeceeuiees .. 15.00
m PTS']O Tribal Shaker Tubular Shaker w/Tribal Graphics .....ceesuere 15.00

PEC']/B Egg Carton 3 Egg Shakers in a Clear Plastic Tube (6 pack) .... 9900

¢ Ganzeiro
PGR-03 GaNZEIr0 ...........oooeeeeeeeeeecrcesessssssssssssssssssseesen $59.00

* Shaker & Pandeiro Sounds Can be Played Independently or Simultaneously

® Guiros/Guiro Holder

=W PTB-06 6" TomBourine w/QuickMount
[M[3W PTB-08 8" TomBourine w/QuickMount

¢ Practice Conga
PPC-120 Practice Conga w/Video ... $59.00

« Great for Warming Up as a Pro or Learning Hand Technique as a Beginner
«Very Portable * Straps Under Your Lap (Strap Included) « Instructional Video Included
*#513 Sheer Red

¢ Shakerine
PSR-03  SHAKEIINE ..ot seeeeseeene $65.00

« Produces Two Percussion Sounds: Shaker & Tambourine
+ Sounds Can be Played Independently or Simultaneously

¢ Shekere
PSK-10 Fiberglass Shekere ... $139.00

« Push-Lock Adjustable Bead Tension System

e Spirit Chimes

PSC-30 Spirit Chimes wiHolder & Mallet ....uuuuuurerrereerrerreee $39.00
*3Tones «Can be Mounted or Hand-Held (Mount Included) e Striker Included

¢ Tambourine
PTM-10GH Tambourine w/Gold-Tone Jingles .......ceeveeennenn $4500
« Hand Held or Mountable w/QuickDraw Bracket « Edge Protector Allows Play with Sticks
PTM-10SH Tambourine w/stainless Steel Jingles ..ooveveicnnenns 45.00

« Hand Held or Mountable w/QuickDraw Bracket * Edge Protector Allows Play with Sticks
« Higher Pitched than the PTM-10GH

¢ Tang-Tang
PTG-20 Tang-Tang .meemeeeeererererneseessssssssssssssssees $39.00

* All Wood Construction * Each has Shaker with Caxixi Style Plate & Wooden "Clacker"
* Endless Tonal & Playing Possibilities * Rubber Ring on Low Model for Greater Resonance
* Packaged as a Set (High & Low)

* TomBourine

PTB-10 10" TomBourine w/QuickMount .............. ~.79.00

*Headed Wood Shell Tambourines * Drumkey Tunable e Fits Standard Drumheads
«Includes Pearl’s Exclusive QuickMount Bracket for Mounted or Hand-Held Playing

e Windchimes

PFG-20 Fiber Guiro w/Two Sound Surfaces .............cnnee. $59.00 PWC-32G 32 Bar Gold Finish wistriker

« One Surface for TradiliunalGuu.rd Sound * Metal Side for Merengue Style « Striker Included PWC‘SZA 32 Bar Aluminum wiStriker ...

F;'Vflq;zg Metal Guiro.......... S JE— 57.00 IETT PWC14A 14 Bar Aluminum wsticer ...

« Perfect for Merengue Rhythms or a Different Metalic Sound-Textuer « Striker Included ..

PGH-20 Universal Guiro Holder ........................ 45.00 [X[EWY PWC14G 14 Bar Bold Finish wsue
« Holds Virtually Any Size Guiro * Mountable to Conga Lugs or 3/8” Posts m PWH'ZO Wmdchlme HOlder .........................................

«Includes a 3/8" Z-rod for Mounting an Extra Accessory * All Windchimes Can Be Stacked to Create Double or Triple Rows



Warranty Information

LIMITED WARRANTY

Pearl drums, hardware, accessories and percussion instruments are designed and manufactured to provide the highest standards in quality, style, appearance and
playing performance. Pearl takes pride in its products and takes great care to utilize the best materials and the highest standard of craftsmanship in their
manufacture.

Warranty Coverage/Warranty Period
General: Pearl drums, stands, pedals, parts and accessories except as noted herein, purchased from an authorized Pearl dealer are warranted to the original
retail purchase and shall be valid by item as indicated below and is not transferable.

Shells: Wood shells are guaranteed against material failure, ply separation or going out of round for a period of three (3) years from the date of the original
purchase.

Stands & Pedals: Pearl stands & pedals are guaranteed against defects in material and workmanship for a period of three (3) years from the date of the original
purchase. Cable hi-hat cables are guaranteed against defects in material and workmanship for a period of one (1) year from the date of the original purchase.

Marching/Concert Percussion: Pearl Marching/Concert Percussion products are guaranteed against defects in material and workmanship for a period of one (1)
year from the date of original purchase.

Hoops: Wood hoops are guaranteed against material failure, ply separation or going out of round for a period of one (1) year from the date of the original
purchase.

Finish: Except for “special finishes” (see below), both the lacquer finish and covered finish on Pearl drums are guaranteed for one (1) year; however, Pearl does
not guarantee against deterioration by reason of corrosive atmosphere, extreme temperature or other external causes.

Adams Products: All Adams Products are guaranteed against defects in material and workmanship for a period of one (1) year from the date of original purchase.
Mallet bar sets are entitled to one (1) free tuning during the period of one (1) year from the date of original purchase. Individual bars may be exchanged as often
as necessary during the period of one (1) year from the date of original purchase. For rosewood and padouk bars, Pearl/Adams highly recommends waiting for
nine (9) months from the date of original purchase before exchanging or tuning the bars.

Pearl Percussion Products: All Pearl Percussion Products are guaranteed against defects in material and workmanship for a period of two (2) years from the
date of original purchase with the exception of Rims, Lugs, and Tuning Plates which are warranted for one (1) year. Cajon Shells are warranted for two (2) years
(excluding the playing surfaces which are not warranted). The Head on the PFD-300 Fun Drum is not warranted.

GENERAL CONDITIONS OF WARRANTY

This Warranty Does Not Cover

This warranty shall not apply to the following: sticks, brushes, beaters, springs, straps, slings and heads, or damage resulting from misuse, negligence, and/or
alterations or additions to the product after acceptance. Pearl’'s warranty does not apply to failures caused by the following: a.) Improper maintenance or repair,
including the installation of parts or components that do not conform to the quality and specification of the original. b.) Instruments that have been altered,
modified or have been damaged through misuse, negligence or improper operation. c.) Instruments whose trademark, name or identification number has been
changed or removed. d.) Instruments subjected to abnormal strain, neglect, abuse, modification or exposure to extreme variances in temperature or humidity. e.)
Special Finishes - Drum hardware and stands ordered with Black Chrome plated, Gold plated, and Satin Chrome plated finishes are highly sensitive to cosmetic
damage that can occur during normal handling and use. Therefore, no warranty of any kind, including any implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for a
particular purpose, is provided against cosmetic defects or appearance damage to these finishes.

The obligation created by this warranty is limited to repair or replacement of the defective item at Pearl’s sole discretion.

Owner’s Responsibility

It is important that the owner/user be familiar with the proper maintenance and use of their Pearl instrument. Keep this warranty and proof of purchase in a safe
place. Be prepared to provide purchase information to avoid undue difficulties in determining eligibility for warranty protection. If any service is not performed by
Pearl, it will terminate this warranty.

To Obtain Warranty Service
Warranty service may be obtained by first notifying the Pearl dealer from which the product was originally purchased. Upon notification, the Pearl dealer must
obtain Return Authorization from the Pearl Customer Service Department. This number must be written plainly on the outside of the package or the returned
shipping carton will be refused. Returned merchandise must be accompanied by a copy of the original sales receipt. All freight and insurance must be prepaid by
the original owner. Pearl will stand return freight, provided the defect is adjudged to be covered by warranty. Merchandise found to be not covered by warranty
will be returned freight collect.

Warranty Limitations

This Limited Warranty is exclusive and made in lieu of all other warranties, and all implied warranties, including without limitation any warranties of merchantability
or of fitness for a particular purpose which are hereby expressly disclaimed. In no event will responsibility be accepted for incidental or consequential damages of
any nature whatsoever. Some states do not allow limitation on how long an implied warranty may last. Therefore, the above limitations or exclusions may not apply
to you.

This warranty gives you specific legal rights and you may also have other rights which vary from state to state.
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IMPORTANT NOTICE This price list replaces our September 15, 2004 price list reflecting our line of new products. Please refer to the latest Pearl catalogs for more
details. Products listed herein may be limited or discontinued. To improve the design, quality and performance of our instruments the Pearl Corporation reserves the right to
change specifications and prices without notice. All merchandise will be shipped at prevailing prices. All prices are F.0.B. Nashville, TN and listed in U.S. Dollars.

Pearl Corporation
U.S. Corporate Headquarters

549 Metroplex Drive
P.0. Box 111240 ? !
Nashville, Tennessee 37211-3140
(615) 833-4477 yeanrns.
(615) 833-6242 FAX The best reason to play drums.

www.pearldrum.com
i www.pearldrum.com Item #CPL205
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